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Our mission  |  Home means life.  
And every life is unique. That is why 
we offer unique ideas for the home 
and for living. For many. For comfort. 
For different tastes. From classic to 
modern. For different interiors and 
different requirements. But always in 
optimal quality. Creative. Attractive. 
And state-of-the-art. Because we 
would like everyone to have a 
liveable place. 
Each and every day. 
With NOËL & MARQUET.

Unsere Mission  |  Wohnen ist  
leben. Und jedes Leben ist einzig-
artig. Deshalb bieten wir einzigartige 
Wohn- und Lebensideen. Für viele. 
Zum Wohlfühlen. Für unterschiedli-
che Geschmäcker. Von klassisch 
bis modern. Für unterschiedliche 
Räume und unterschiedliche 
Ansprüche. Aber immer in bester 
Qualität. Kreativ. Attraktiv. Und state-
of-the-art. Denn wir möchten, dass 
jeder gerne wohnt. Gerne lebt. 
Und das jeden Tag mehr. 
Mit NOËL & MARQUET.

Notre mission  |  Habiter un lieu, 
c’est y vivre. Chaque vie est unique. 
C’est pourquoi nous proposons des 
idées d’espaces de vie uniques.
Améliorer le confort et le bien-être
de tous. Pour tous les styles.
Du classique au moderne. Répondre 
aux spécificités de tout espace. 
Mais toujours avec la meilleure 
qualité. Créatifs. Attrayants.
Dans un design haut de gamme. 
Parce que nous souhaitons améliorer 
votre confort et votre plaisir de vie. 
Chaque jour davantage. 
Avec NOËL & MARQUET. 

Onze missie  |  Waar u woont,
leeft u. En elk leven is uniek.
Daarom bieden wij u unieke wooni-
deeën. Verbeteren van het comfort
en het welzijn van allen. Voor elke
smaak. Van klassiek tot modern.
Een antwoord op het specifiek
karakter van elke ruimte. Maar
steeds van de beste kwaliteit.
Creatieve ruimtes. Aantrekkelijke
ruimtes. In een verfijnde, hoogstaan-
de stijl. Want wij willen dat iedereen
zich thuis voelt waar hij woont.
En er graag leeft.
Elke dag een beetje meer.
Met NOËL & MARQUET.
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made 
in  

belgium

Even today, more than 70 years after 
the company was founded, we produce 
NOËL & MARQUET Design Elements
at the Eynatten site in Belgium. 

Aujourd’hui, plus de 70 ans après la 
fondation de la société, la production 
des éléments décoratifs NOËL &
MARQUET est toujours assurée sur le 
site d’Eynatten, en Belgique. 

Auch heute, mehr als 70 Jahre nach 
der Firmengründung produzieren wir 
NOËL & MARQUET Design Elemente 
am Standort Eynatten in Belgien.

Ook nu, meer dan 70 jaar na de 
oprichting van het bedrijf, produceren 
wij nog steeds NOËL & MARQUET
design- elementen in de vestiging in 
het Belgische Eynatten.
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1 2

MANUFACTURING 
QUALITÄT UND STIL 
QUALITÉ ET STYLE
KWALITEIT EN STIJL

Two manufacturing processes – 
two results: quality and style  | 

1   Foams For more elaborate, 3-dimensio-
nal forms with love for detail, we use alumi-
nium moulds in which high-density polyure-
thane foam (ARSTYL®) is injected, resulting 
in precisely manufactured design elements 
particularly rich in detail or austerely modern. 
We use this process also to produce our 
special FLEX mouldings as well as design 
elements (DOMOSTYL®) which are suitable 
for outdoor use.
 

2   Extrusion In the extrusion process, 
polystyrene is moulded in medium and high 
density to light (NOMASTYL®) or shock-resis-
tant (WALLSTYL®) design elements. All design 
elements manufactured by means of extrusion 
are moreover waterproof and can therefore be 
used in damp areas without hesitation. Gluing 
surfaces and a primer facilitate the subse-
quent processing. 

Whatever design elements you opt for, en-
gineers, designers and staff are constantly 
working in development and production to 
meet the quality requirements of NOËL & 
MARQUET. Over 70 years of experience and 
a distinctly innovative spirit make the appeal, 
authenticity and quality of NOËL & MARQUET 
products simply unique. 

Zwei Herstellungsverfahren – 
zwei Ergebnisse: Qualität & Stil  | 

1   Schäumen Für aufwendigere, 3-dimensio-
nale Formen mit Liebe zum Detail, verwenden 
wir Aluminiumformen in welche hochverdichte-
ter Polyurethanschaum (ARSTYL®) eingespritzt 
wird. Resultat sind präzise gefertigte Design-
Elemente, mal besonders detailreich oder aber 
puristisch modern. Dieses Verfahren nutzen 
wir ebenfalls zur Produktion unserer speziellen 
FLEX Leisten sowie die, für den Außeneinsatz 
geeigneten, Design-Elemente (DOMOSTYL®).

2   Extrusion Im Extrusionsverfahren werden 
Polystyrol in mittleren und hohen Dichten zu 
entweder leichten (NOMASTYL®) oder stoßfes-
ten Design Elementen (WALLSTYL®) geformt. 
Alle mittels Extrusion hergestellten Design 
Elemente sind zudem wasserresistent und 
somit bedenkenlos für den Einsatz in Feucht-
räumen geeignet. Gefräste Klebeflächen und 
eine Vorgrundierung erleichtern die spätere 
Verarbeitung. 

Für welche Design-Elemente Sie sich auch ent-
scheiden, in Entwicklung und Produktion arbei-
ten Ingenieure, Designer und Mitarbeiter stetig 
daran, den Qualitätsansprüchen von NOËL & 
MARQUET gerecht zu werden. Über 70 Jahre 
lange Erfahrung gepaart mit ausgeprägtem In-
novationsgeist machen die Produkte von NOËL 
& MARQUET in ihrer Attraktivität, Authentizität 
und Qualität einzigartig.
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DETAIL | 3D SHOCK RESISTANCE MATERIAL

ARSTYL® ++++ +++ Polyurethane (PU)

WALLSTYL® ++ ++++ Polystyrene High Density (HDPS)

NOMASTYL® ++ + Polystyrene (PS)

DOMOSTYL® ++++ +++ Polyurethane (PU)

Deux procédés de fabrication – 
deux résultats : qualité et style  | 

1   Moussage Par amour du détail, nous utili-
sons, pour les formes en relief plus élaborées, 
des moules en aluminium dans lesquels est 
injectée de la mousse de polyuréthane haute 
densité (ARSTYL®). Résultat : des éléments 
design très précis, tantôt particulièrement ri-
ches en détails, tantôt d’un modernisme épuré. 
Nous utilisons le même procédé pour la pro-
duction de nos profilés spéciaux FLEX et pour 
les éléments décoratifs adaptés à l‘extérieur 
(DOMOSTYL®).

2   Extrusion L’extrusion consiste à former 
des éléments design légers (NOMASTYL®) ou 
résistants (WALLSTYL®) à partir de polystyrène 
de moyenne ou de haute densité. Tous les 
éléments décoratifs fabriqués par extrusion sont 
en outre résistants à l’eau et donc parfaitement 
utilisables dans des pièces humides. Les sur-
faces de collage fraisées et la couche d’apprêt 
appliquée en usine facilitent la mise en œuvre 
ultérieure. 

Quel que soit votre choix parmi les éléments 
décoratifs, les ingénieurs, designers et colla-
borateurs des départements Développement 
et Production veillent toujours à répondre aux 
exigences de qualité de la marque NOËL & 
MARQUET. Associer plus de 70 années  
d’expérience à l‘esprit éminemment novateur 
du groupe, rend les produits NOËL & 
MARQUET absolument uniques par leur attrait, 
leur authenticité et leur qualité.

Twee technologieën – 
Twee resultaten: kwaliteit en stijl  | 

1   Schuimvorming Voor vrij complexe 
driedimensionale vormen gebruiken wij, met 
een zekere liefde voor het detail, aluminium 
vormen waarin het polyurethaanschuim met 
hoge densiteit wordt geïnjecteerd (ARSTYL®). 
Resultaat: zeer nauwkeurig geproduceerde 
design-elementen, soms rijkelijk gedecoreerd, 
soms van een verfijnd modernisme. Wij ge-
bruiken hetzelfde productieprocedé voor onze 
speciale FLEX-profielen en onze aangepaste 
design-elementen voor buiten (DOMOSTYL®).

2   Extrusie Extrusie bestaat in het produceren 
van lichte (NOMASTYL®) of impactbestendige 
design-elementen met behulp van polystyreen 
van gemiddelde of hoge densiteit (WALL-
STYL®). Alle design-elementen die door extru-
sie worden gefabriceerd, zijn bestand tegen 
water en mogen dus gerust in bijvoorbeeld 
keukens of badkamers worden toegepast. 
De uitgefreesde lijmzones en de in de fabriek 
aangebrachte grondlaag vereenvoudigen het 
aanbrengen en overschilderen. 

Welke design-elementen u ook kiest, onze 
departementen Ontwikkeling en Productie, 
onze ingenieurs, designers en medewerkers 
waken er altijd over dat ze volledig voldoen 
aan de kwaliteitseisen van het merk NOËL & 
MARQUET. Door onze lange ervaring - ruim 70 
jaar - en de resoluut innoverende aanpak van 
de groep zijn de NOËL & MARQUET producten 
absoluut uniek door hun charme, authenticiteit 
en kwaliteit.
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We assume responsibility  |   
As a family-owned company, NMC has 
always been aware of its responsibility for 
future generations. And this awareness for 
energy efficiency, sustainability and climate 
protection has meant that every step in the 
development, production and sale of NOËL 
& MARQUET design elements is checked 
and optimised: 
 Energy from our own photovoltaic    

 system and 100% green energy
 Our own recycling facility ensures nearly   

 100% recycling of waste
 Closed water circuits minimize 

 consumption 
 ISO 14001 certification – the international  

 standard for environmental management  
 systems
 BREEAM product declaration for all 

 NOËL & MARQUET products 
 (ARSTYL®, WALLSTYL®, NOMASTYL®)
 Our NOËL & MARQUET skirtingboards
have been awarded with the German
quality label “Blauer Engel” as low-
emission and safe to health products.

Wir übernehmen Verantwortung  |   
Als Familienunternehmen war sich NMC
immer seiner Verantwortung für zukünftige
Generationen bewusst. Und dieses Bewusstsein 
für Energieeffizienz, Nachhaltigkeit und Klima-
schutz führt dazu, dass bei der Entwicklung,
der Produktion und dem Vertrieb der
NOËL & MARQUET Design Elemente jeder
einzelne Schritt auf Umweltverträglichkeit über-
prüft und optimiert wird:
 Energie aus eigener Photovoltaikanlage   

 und 100 % grüner Energie
 Eigene Recyclinganlage sorgt für nahezu  

 100 % Wiederverwertung der Abfälle
 Geschlossene Wasserkreisläufe minimieren
den Verbrauch

 ISO 14001 Zertifizierung – die internationale 
Norm für Umwelt-Managementsysteme

 BREEAM Produktdeklaration für alle 
 NOËL & MARQUET Produkte 
 (ARSTYL®, WALLSTYL®, NOMASTYL®)
 Unsere NOËL & MARQUET Sockelleisten
sind mit dem deutschen Qualitätssiegel 
„Blauer Engel“ als emissionsarme und
gesundheitlich unbedenkliche Produkte
ausgezeichnet worden.
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Nous agissons de manière responsable  |   
En tant qu‘entreprise familiale, NMC a toujours 
agi de façon responsable vis-à-vis des généra-
tions futures. Prenant conscience de l‘efficacité 
énergétique, du développement durable et de 
la protection du climat, nous nous assurons que 
chaque phase de développement, de produc-
tion et de distribution des éléments décoratifs 
NOËL & MARQUET soit contrôlée et optimisée 
dans un souci de respect de l’environnement : 
 L’énergie provient de nos propres installa-   

 tions photovoltaïques et est 100 % verte.
 Nous recyclons environ 100% des déchets   

 de production dans nos propres installations.
 Des circuits fermés réduisent la   

 consommation d’eau au minimum.
 Le groupe est certifié ISO 14001 -   

 la norme internationale en matière de  
 systèmes de gestion environnementale.
 Déclaration de produit BREEAM pour   

 tous les produits NOËL & MARQUET 
 (ARSTYL®, WALLSTYL®, NOMASTYL®)
 Nos plinthes NOËL & MARQUET ont
obtenu le label environnemental allemand
« Blauer Engel » en tant que produits 
à faible émission et sans danger pour la 
santé.

Wij nemen onze verantwoordelijkheid  |   
Als familiaal bedrijf heeft NMC er altijd over gewaakt 
om zijn verantwoordelijkheid te nemen tegenover de 
toekomstige generaties. Dit streven naar energie-
efficiëntie, duurzaamheid en klimaatbescherming 
steunt 
op de controle en optimalisatie van de milieu-
kwaliteit in elke fase van de ontwikkeling,
productie en distributie van de NOËL & MARQUET 
design-elementen: 
 De energie is afkomstig van een eigen    

 installatie zonnepanelen en bijgevolg
 100% groen.
 Afval wordt voor bijna 100% terugge-  

 wonnen in de eigen recyclage-installatie.
 Gesloten circuits beperken het  

 waterverbruik tot een minimum.
 De groep beschikt over het ISO 14001-  

 certificaat, de internationale norm inzake 
 milieubeheersystemen.
 Alle NOËL & MARQUET producten (ARSTYL®, 
WALLSTYL®, NOMASTYL®) zijn voorzien van de 
BREEAM product declaratie.

 Onze plinten van NOËL & MARQUET werden 
bekroond met het Duitse kwaliteitslabel
“Blauer Engel”, omdat het product emissiearm 
is en de gezondheid niet in gevaar brengt.
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CORNICES 
DECKENLEISTEN 
MOULURES DE PLAFOND
PLAFONDLIJSTEN
 

Create a completely new spatial 
effect with our cornices. They crea-
te an elegant and aesthetic transition 
between walls and ceilings. The spa-
tial effect can vary depending on the 
cornice and the mounting. Cornices 
– many of which are for that matter 
suitable for the integration of direct 
or indirect lighting – can moreover 
be used to conceal unsightly transiti-
ons, cracks and smaller cables. 

Grâce à nos moulures de plafond, 
vous pouvez changer à volonté 
l’ambiance de votre espace in-
térieur. Elles forment une transition 
esthétique et élégante entre le mur 
et le plafond. L’impression d’espace 
varie selon le profilé et la disposition 
de la moulure. Les moulures de 
plafond, dont beaucoup conviennent 
à l‘intégration d‘un éclairage direct 
et indirect, vous permettent aussi de 
dissimuler les passages, fissures et 
petits câbles inesthétiques.

Gestalten Sie individuelle Räume 
mit unseren Deckenleisten. Sie 
bilden einen eleganten und ästhe-
tischen Übergang zwischen Wand 
und Decke. Die Raumwirkung kann 
je nach Deckenleiste und Anbrin-
gung variieren. Mit Deckenleisten 
– von denen eine Vielzahl übrigens 
auch zur Integration direkter und 
indirekter Beleuchtung geeignet 
sind – lassen sich zudem unsaube-
re Übergänge, Risse und kleinere 
Kabel kaschieren.
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Met onze plafondlijsten wijzigt u 
de sfeer in uw interieur zo vaak 
als u het wenst. Ze zorgen voor een 
esthetische en elegante overgang 
tussen muur en plafond. Het ruim-
telijk effect verandert volgens het 
profiel en de plaats van de lijsten. 
Onze plafondlijsten zijn vaak ge-
schikt voor het inbouwen van directe 
en indirecte verlichting. Bovendien 
zijn ze ideaal om minder esthetische 
vlakovergangen, barsten en kleine 
kabeltjes handig aan het oog te 
onttrekken. 
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EIGENSCHAFTEN 
■  Für einen ästhetischen Übergang 

zwischen Wand und Decke
■  Einfache Installation mit hoher  

Wirkung
■  Für alle Stilvarianten von Neubau  

bis Renovation
■  Höchste Qualität für jedes Budget
■  Grundiert für den individuellen 

Endanstrich

EIGENSCHAPPEN
■  Voor een esthetische overgang  

tussen muur en plafond
■  Eenvoudige installatie met hoge impact
■  Voor alle stijlvarianten van nieuwbouw 

tot renovatie
■  De beste kwaliteit voor elk budget
■  Voorgeschilderd voor de afwerkingslaag

FEATURES 
■  An aesthetic transition between wall 

and ceiling 
■  Easily installed, great effect
■  For all styles, from new-buildings 

to refurbishments
■  Top quality whatever your budget
■  Primed ready for the individual  

finishing coat 

CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
■  Pour une transition esthétique entre le 

mur et le plafond
■  Une installation simple aux résultats 

surprenants
■  Pour tous les styles, des nouvelles 

constructions aux projets de rénovation
■  Une qualité supérieure pour tous 

les budgets
■  Prêtes pour l’application de la  

couche de finition
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A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 6 5 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 4 6

3 2 , 3 5 € /  m

Z 1 4  A R S T Y L ®

8 6  x  8 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 4 2 3 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 3 7 6 2

2 5 , 2 5 € /  m

Z 2 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 1  x  1 1 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 6 8

2 9 , 1 0 € /  m

I L 2  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 5 3 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 6 5 3 4

3 1 , 6 5 € /  m

Z 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 6  x  7 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 6 5 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 5 3

2 7 , 6 5 € /  m

Z 6  A R S T Y L ®

1 2 4  x  1 2 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 1 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 8 4

4 1 , 6 0 € /  m

Z 2 2  A R S T Y L ®

1 2 6  x  1 0 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 7 5

2 9 , 4 5 € /  m

Z 4  A R S T Y L ®

1 2 8  x  1 2 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 6 0

4 2 , 7 0 € /  m
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C O R N I C E S   I D E C K E N L E I S T E N   I M O U L U R E S  D E  P L A F O N D   I P L A F O N D L I J S T E N
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IN
T

E
R

IO
R

 D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IO

N
  

I 
 R

A
U

M
G

E
S

T
A

L
T

U
N

G
  

I 
 D

É
C

O
R

A
T

IO
N

 I
N

T
É

R
IE

U
R

E
  

I 
 I

N
T

E
R

IE
U

R
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IE

Z 2 4  A R S T Y L ®

1 2 8  x  1 2 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 8 2

3 3 , 3 0 € /  m

Z 1 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 4 8  x  6 9  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 1 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 3 3 8

3 6 , 0 0 € /  m

Z 5 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  1 5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 4 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 5 0

4 9 , 7 5 € /  m

I L 8  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 4 9 8

4 1 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 5  A R S T Y L ®

1 2 8  x  1 2 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 1 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 7 7

4 2 , 7 0 € /  m

A D 2 4  A R S T Y L ®

1 4 8  x  1 4 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 0 0 8 2

5 1 , 9 0 € /  m
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Z 4 0 ,  Z 4 1Z 4 0 ,  Z 4 2

Z 4 1 ,  Z 4 2

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

2  X  2  C O R N E R S

I L 9  M E M O R Y  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 5 1 1

4 1 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 4 2  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 4  x  1 7 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 4 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 4 3

2 3 8 , 0 0 € /  s e t

A D 2 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 8 5  x  1 1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 8 8

5 1 , 9 0 € /  m

A D 2 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 8 5  x  1 1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 8 8

5 1 , 9 0 € /  m

Z 4 0  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 4  x  1 7 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 2 9

5 5 , 1 0 € /  m

Z 4 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 4  x  1 7 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 3 6

6 0 , 7 0 € /  m
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C O R N I C E S   I D E C K E N L E I S T E N   I M O U L U R E S  D E  P L A F O N D   I P L A F O N D L I J S T E N
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A D 2 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 2 5  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 6 4

5 5 , 5 0 € /  m

A D 2 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 2 5  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 6 4

5 5 , 5 0 € /  m

Z 7  A R S T Y L ®

2 2 3  x  9 7  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 1 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 9 1

5 7 , 0 0 € /  m

A D 2 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 5 5  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 4 0

5 2 , 6 5 € /  m

A D 2 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 5 5  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 4 0

5 2 , 6 5 € /  m
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W T 7  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 6  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 4 1 3

2 , 6 0 € /  m

W T 6  W A L L S T Y L ®

4 0  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 4 0 6

6 , 2 0 € /  m

I L 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 0  x  3 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 7 9 5 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 4 7 7

6 , 2 5 € /  m

W T 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 8 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 0 0

2 4 , 3 5 € /  m

W T 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 5  x  9 1  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 1 8 7

1 2 , 0 0 € /  m

W T 2 6  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 5  x  7 5  x  2 0 0 0 m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 1 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 0 5 1

1 7 , 8 5 € /  m

W T 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 2  x  5 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 3 9 0

7 , 4 0 € /  m

I L 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

6 0  x  3 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 7 9 5 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 4 9 1

6 , 6 0 € /  m

W T 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

4 5  x  5 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 1 7 0

7 , 2 0 € /  m

W T 9  W A L L S T Y L ®

4 9  x  4 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 1 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 4 3 7

7 , 3 0 € /  m

T 4 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 4 7 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 0 5 0 0

4 , 7 0 € /  m

W T 8  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 1 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 4 2 0

3 , 4 0 € /  m
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W T 2 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  2 2 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 2 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 0 1 3

4 0 , 4 5 € /  m

W T 1 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 6  x  1 2 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 3 7 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 2 3 0 9

1 6 , 8 0 € /  m

W T 2 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 8  x  7 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 0 4 4

1 8 , 4 5 € /  m

W T 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 0  x  1 1 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 1 9 4

1 7 , 3 5 € /  m

W T 1 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 4  x  8 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 1 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 2 2 7 9

1 4 , 4 0 € /  m
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2
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1 7
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3
0
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3
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* T 4 ,  N E 1  P U R E :  w i t h o u t  p r i m e r /  n i c h t  g r u n d i e r t /  s a n s  p r i m a i r e /  n i e t  v o o r g e s c h i l d e r d

T 4 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 5 0 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 4 0 6

1 , 4 5 € /  m

I  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 0 7 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 1 0 2

3 , 2 5 € /  m

F  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 3  x  3 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 7 9 7 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 6 9 5

2 , 2 5 € /  m

B 2  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 5  x  3 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 5 6 5

2 , 4 0 € /  m

N E 1  P U R E *  N O M A S T Y L ®

4 0  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 3 1 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 4 0 0

2 , 2 0 € /  m

H  N O M A S T Y L ®

4 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 7 3 2

3 , 9 5 € /  m

Q R  N O M A S T Y L ®

2 1  x  2 1  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 1 6 4

1 , 4 0 € /  m

E  N O M A S T Y L ®

2 5  x  1 7  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 7 9 8 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 6 7 1

1 , 5 0 € /  m

A 3  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 5 7 7

1 , 8 0 € /  m

T 4 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 5 0 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 4 0 6

1 , 4 5 € /  m

T 4 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 5 0 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 4 0 6

1 , 4 5 € /  m

T 4 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 5 0 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 4 0 6

1 , 4 5 € /  m
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C O R N I C E S   I D E C K E N L E I S T E N   I M O U L U R E S  D E  P L A F O N D   I P L A F O N D L I J S T E N
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* S T 2 ,  N E 2  P U R E ,  B W 1 ,  S T 3 :  w i t h o u t  p r i m e r /  n i c h t  g r u n d i e r t /  s a n s  p r i m a i r e /  n i e t  v o o r g e s c h i l d e r d

N E 2  P U R E *  N O M A S T Y L ®

6 0  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 3 1 2
E A N  5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 4 2 4

3 , 5 5 € /  m

B W 1 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

6 5  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 3 4 6
E A N  5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 3 4 7

5 , 0 0 € /  m

B 1  N O M A S T Y L ®

6 6  x  7 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 7
E A N  5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 7 9 3 3

7 , 1 0 € /  m

K  N O M A S T Y L ®

7 0  x  7 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 7 9 4

7 , 3 0 € /  m

G K  N O M A S T Y L ®

7 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 3 7 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 6 3 3 6

7 , 3 5 € /  m

S T 3 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

7 5  x  7 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 1 8 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 8 3 4

7 , 9 0 € /  m

J  N O M A S T Y L ®

4 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 3
E A N  5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 0 9 5

4 , 0 0 € /  m

B 5  N O M A S T Y L ®

5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 9
E A N  5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 4 3 8

3 , 4 0 € /  m

S T 2 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 7 2 5 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 8 5 8

3 , 5 5 € /  m

M 2  N O M A S T Y L ®

5 9  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 1 6 5

4 , 6 0 € /  m

D  N O M A S T Y L ®

4 9  x  4 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 0 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 1 2 6

3 , 5 5 € /  m

A 2  N O M A S T Y L ®

5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 4 8 0

4 , 0 5 € /  m
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* N E 3  P U R E ,  G L ,  G R ,  N E 4  P U R E ,  S L :  w i t h o u t  p r i m e r /  n i c h t  g r u n d i e r t /  s a n s  p r i m a i r e /  n i e t  v o o r g e s c h i l d e r d

N E 3  P U R E *  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 2  x  8 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 3 1 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 4 4 8

6 , 0 0 € /  m

C  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 3  x  6 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 6 2 6

7 , 8 5 € /  m

G L *  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 5  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 3 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 9 4 2 9

7 , 7 5 € /  m

A 1  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 0  x  8 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 4 5 9

7 , 9 5 € /  m

G O  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 0  x  8 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 6 5 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 4 6 5 5

7 , 9 0 € /  m

B 8  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 2  x  8 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 6 5 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 4 2 1 1

8 , 6 5 € /  m

G R *  N O M A S T Y L ®

8 5  x  8 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 9 1 2 0

7 , 6 5 € /  m

N E 4  P U R E *  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 3 1 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 4 6 2

6 , 6 5 € /  m

S L *  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 7 2 5 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 3 5 2 7

9 , 9 5 € /  m

S M  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 0 5  x  9 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 2 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 9 1 6

1 0 , 4 0 € /  m

AT  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  9 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 1 4 0

9 , 9 0 € /  m

G P  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 6 5 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 4 6 7 9

1 0 , 1 0 € /  m
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* S T 4 :  w i t h o u t  p r i m e r /  n i c h t  g r u n d i e r t /  s a n s  p r i m a i r e /  n i e t  v o o r g e s c h i l d e r d

A  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  1 1 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 9 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 4 3 5

1 5 , 7 5 € /  m

S T 4 *  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 3 0  x  1 3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 1 8 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 8 1 0

1 9 , 2 0 € /  m

T I  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 3 8  x  1 3 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 2 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 6 8 3 9

1 9 , 4 5 € /  m

T L  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  1 5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 2 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 4 5 9 4

2 3 , 7 0 € /  m

G T  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 3 8 3 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 3 6 9 3

1 1 , 1 5 € /  m

M 1  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 1 2 7

1 0 , 8 5 € /  m
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A D 2 1  A R S T Y L ®

6 0  x  2 5 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 4 0

5 2 , 6 5 € /  m

F L 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 7  x  5 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 9 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 8 4 0

5 , 6 5 € /  m

G T  N O M A S T Y L ®

5 0  x  1 2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 6 3 8

1 1 , 1 5 € /  m

F D 2 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

2 0  x  1 3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 4 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 1 2 9

1 4 , 1 5 € /  m

W L 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

4 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 7 0 3

1 4 , 3 0 € /  m

M 1  N O M A S T Y L ®

3 0  x  1 2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 1 2 7

1 0 , 8 5 € /  m

W D 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 5  x  7 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 2 4

7 , 9 0 € /  m

F D 2 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 8  x  1 3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 4 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 1 3 6

1 4 , 1 5 € /  m

F L 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

2 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 0 4 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 8 0 2

1 0 , 7 5 € /  m

F L 9  W A L L S T Y L ®

8  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 7 6 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 5 3 4 7

9 , 4 0 € /  m
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1 / 4  C E I L I N G  C E N T R E

Z 6 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 8  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 6 0 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 3 3 6 7

3 0 , 3 5 € /  m

R 6 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 1 0  x  2 1 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 6 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 3 4 0 4

5 1 , 2 0 € /  pc.

O  N O M A S T Y L ®

2 0  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 9 8 7 9

3 , 5 5 € /  m

O 1 6  N O M A S T Y L ®

1 6 0  x  1 6 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 7 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 2 2 6 8 8

2 4 , 5 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

N  N O M A S T Y L ®

2 0  x  7 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 1 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 0 5 9 1

4 , 8 0 € /  m
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30

PANEL MOULDINGS 
WANDLEISTEN 
CIMAISES 
WANDLIJSTEN

The versatile panel mouldings 
from NOËL & MARQUET decorate, 
shape and embellish your walls 
by framing, outlining and dividing 
into fields. They are light and easy 
to install. Thanks to a primer, they 
can be painted over immediately 
and provide excellent protection 
against shocks thanks to their high 
material density. 

Les différentes cimaises de 
NOËL & MARQUET ornent, struc-
turent et embellissent vos murs 
par des encadrements, délimitati-
ons et compartimentages. Elles 
sont faciles à installer. Grâce à l’ap-
plication d’une couche de primaire 
en usine, vous pouvez les peindre 
immédiatement. Par ailleurs, la forte 
densité du matériau vous offre une 
excellente résistance aux chocs.

Die vielseitigen Wandleisten von 
NOËL & MARQUET verzieren, 
gestalten und verschönern Ihre 
Wände durch Einrahmungen, Ab-
grenzungen und die Unterteilung 
in Felder. Dabei sind sie leicht und 
einfach zu installieren. Dank einer 
Grundierung sind sie sofort zu 
überstreichen und bieten durch Ihre 
hohe Werkstoffdichte einen hervor-
ragenden Stoßschutz.

3030
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31

De wandlijsten van 
NOËL & MARQUET versieren en 
verfraaien uw muren en geven er 
structuur aan met omlijstingen, af-
bakeningen en indelingen. Ze zijn 
gemakkelijk te installeren. Omdat ze 
in de fabriek voorzien zijn van een 
grondlaag, kunt u ze onmiddellijk 
schilderen. En omdat het materiaal 
een hoge densiteit heeft, zijn ze uits-
tekend bestand tegen schokken.

3131
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
■  Décoration murale créative 

et personnalisée
■  Embellissement de murs lisses à 

l’aide de moulures et de lambris
■  Densité élevée du matériau pour 

une protection contre les chocs
■  Installation simple et rapide
■  Une large gamme également 

disponible en version flexible 

FEATURES 
■  Creative, individual wall design
■  Enhance your walls with panel moul-

dings and wall panels
■  High density material for absorbing 

shocks
■  Quick and easy to install
■  A variety also available in flexible 

quality

EIGENSCHAPPEN 
■  Creatief en individueel muurontwerp
■  Effen wanden met kaderlijsten 

en wandpanelen verfraaien
■  Een hoge materiaaldichtheid ter 

bescherming tegen stoten
■  Eenvoudige en snelle installatie
■  Een grote keuze, ook beschikbaar 

in flexibele versies

EIGENSCHAFTEN
■  Kreative und individuelle Wand-

gestaltung
■  Glatte Wände mit Bilderleisten 

und Wandfeldern verschönern
■  Hohe Dichte des Materials zum 

Schutz vor Stößen
■  Einfache und schnelle Installation
■  Eine Vielzahl auch in flexibler 

Ausführung erhältlich

3232
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PA N E L  M O U L D I N G S   I W A N D L E I S T E N   I C I M A I S E S   I W A N D L I J S T E N
C H A I R  R A I L S   I W A N D L E I S T E N   I C I M A I S E S   I W A N D L I J S T E N

S P 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 2  x  9  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 0 2 1 2

7 , 4 5 € /  m

S P 3  A R S T Y L ®

2 3  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 0 2 2 9

8 , 0 5 € /  m

S P 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 8  x  9  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 0 2 0 5

8 , 0 5 € /  m

Z 1 0 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  2 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 8 3 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 5 0 6 0 5

4 1 , 1 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

Z 1 0 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 4 5  x  1 4 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 8 3 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 5 0 7 0 4

3 5 , 1 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

Z 1 0 4  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 7  x  2 4 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 8 3 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 5 0 8 0 3

2 8 , 0 0 € /  s e t  ( 2  p c s . )

Z 1 0  A R S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 7 2 1

1 0 , 4 0 € /  m

Z 1 0 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  2 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 8 3 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 7 7 5 9

4 5 , 8 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

S P 3 - 4  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 3  x  1 5 3  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 7 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 0 6 0 2

2 6 , 8 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

S P 2 - 5  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 2  x  1 5 2  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 4 5 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 0 5 5 8

2 5 , 6 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

3333
WWW.LIJSTENORNAMENT.NL



2 1 0
2

1
0

8
0

2 2

8
0

1 9

8
0

2 2

2 1

8
0

2 2

8
0

4 0

1
0

5
1 4

1
2

5

1 5

1
5

8

Z 1 3  F L E X

Z 3 1  F L E X Z 3 2  F L E X Z 1  F L E X

Z 6 1R 6 1

Z 3 0  F L E X

1 / 4  C E I L I N G  C E N T R E

Z 1 2  A R S T Y L ®

1 2 5  x  1 4  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 6 6 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 7 4 5

2 0 , 8 5 € /  m

Z 6 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 8  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 6 0 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 3 3 6 7

3 0 , 3 5 € /  m

R 6 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 1 0  x  2 1 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 6 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 3 4 0 4
5 1 , 2 0 € /  pcs.

Z 3 1  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 1  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 0 5

1 6 , 9 5 € /  m

Z 3 2  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 1 2

1 6 , 9 5 € /  m

Z 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 5  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 6 3 9

2 7 , 3 5 € /  m

Z 1 3  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 2 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 7 8 3

1 5 , 4 5 € /  m

Z 1 5 5 0  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  1 9  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 0 6

1 4 , 9 0 € /  m

Z 3 0  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 9 9

1 6 , 9 5 € /  m
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F T 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 4 9

4 , 5 0 € /  m

W O 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 9 4 9

6 , 9 0 € /  m

W L 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

4 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 7 4 1

5 , 3 0 € /  m

W D 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 8  x  1 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 8 2 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 3 5 1 9

6 , 2 0 € /  m

W 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 5  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 4 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 3 0 1 4

7 , 4 0 € /  m

F T 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 7 0

6 , 0 0 € /  m

W O 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 1 0 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 9 6 3

6 , 9 0 € /  m

W D 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 4 9 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 3 3 7

4 , 5 0 € /  m

W L 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 7 2 7

4 , 7 5 € /  m

W L 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 7 6 5

5 , 3 0 € /  m

W L 7  W A L L S T Y L ®

2 5  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 2 9 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 9 3 8 2

2 , 6 0 € /  m

T 4 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 4 7 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 0 5 0 0

4 , 7 0 € /  m

WWW.LIJSTENORNAMENT.NL
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W D 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

6 5  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 1 7

7 , 7 0 € /  m

W D 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 2 4

7 , 9 0 € /  m

F D 2 S  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 3 8 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 9 5 2 8

1 1 , 1 5 € /  m

F D 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 3 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 6 2

1 1 , 1 5 € /  m

F L 9  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 7 6 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 5 3 4 7

9 , 4 0 € /  m

W L 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 7 0 3

1 4 , 3 0 € /  m

W D 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 3 1

8 , 1 0 € /  m

W L 6  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 5  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 8 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 8 0 1 5

8 , 4 5 € /  m

W L 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 5  x  1 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 1 0 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 6 8 0

8 , 4 5 € /  m

3636
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W 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 5  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 4 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 3 0 1 4

7 , 4 0 € /  m

W G 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 9  x  1 0  x  2 4 4 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 2 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 0 1 7 9

8 , 1 1 € /  m

W G 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

9 2 , 5  x  1 5  x  2 4 4 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 2 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 0 1 5 5

1 1 , 3 5 € /  m

W G 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

9 2 , 5  x  1 5  x  2 4 4 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 2 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 0 1 5 5

1 1 , 3 5 € /  m
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SKIRTINGS 
SOCKELLEISTEN 
PLINTHES 
PLINTEN

The basis for individual interiors:  
NOËL & MARQUET skirtings are 
suitable for all interiors and consti-
tute indispensable design elements! 
Particularly shock and water proof as 
well as resistant to moisture, they are 
just perfect for the bathroom. They are 
paintable and thus the ideal combina-
tion for every floor covering. 

Die Basis für individuelle 
Lebens-Räume: NOËL & MARQUET 
Sockelleisten sind für alle Räume 
geeignet und ein unverzichtbares 
Design Element! Besonders stoß- und 
wasserfest sowie feuchtigkeitsbestän-
dig eignen sie sich auch perfekt fürs 
Bad. Überstreichbar sind sie die ideale 
Kombination für jeden Bodenbelag.

La base pour la personnalisation 
des espaces de vie : les plinthes 
NOËL & MARQUET conviennent à 
toutes les pièces et sont des élé-
ments décoratifs indispensables ! 
Particulièrement résistantes aux chocs 
et à l’humidité, elles conviennent par-
faitement pour la salle de bain. Prêtes 
à peindre, elles constituent le complé-
ment idéal à tout revêtement de sol.

3838
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De basis voor de personalisering 
van uw leefomgeving: de NOËL & 
MARQUET plinten zijn geschikt 
voor elke ruimte, als onmisbaar 
design-element! Omdat ze zo goed
bestand zijn tegen schokken, vocht en
water, lenen ze zich uitstekend voor uw
badkamer. Ook zijn ze schilderbaar,
zodat ze de ideale aanvulling voor 
elke vloerbedekking vormen.

3939
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EIGENSCHAFTEN 
■  Ideale Kombination für jeden Boden-

belag
■  Wasserfest und stoßresistent
■  Hochwertiges Polystyrol, 

zu 100 % recyclebar
■  Grundiert und überstreichbar
■  Ausreichend Raum um Kabel 

zu verbergen
■  Ausgezeichnet mit dem Umweltzei-

chen „Blauer Engel“

EIGENSCHAPPEN
■  De ideale combinatie voor elke 

vloerbedekking
■  Waterbestendig en schokbestendig
■  Polystyreen van hoge kwaliteit 

en volledig recycleerbaar
■  Voorzien van een grondlaag 

en overschilderbaar
■  Ideaal voor het verbergen van
 kabels
■ Bekroond met het milieumerk “Blauer 

Engel”

FEATURES 
■  Ideal in combination with every type 

of flooring
■  Waterproof and shock-resistant
■  Made of high-quality polystyrene, 

100% recyclable
■  Primed and ready for painting
■  Sufficient space for concealing cables

■ Awarded with the eco label "Blauer 
Engel"

CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
■  Combinaison idéale pour chaque 

revêtement de sol
■  Résistant à l’eau et aux chocs
■  Polystyrène de haute qualité 

totalement recyclable
■  Couche de primaire pouvant être 

peinte
■  Idéal pour cacher les câbles

■  Obtention du label environnemental
« Blauer Engel »

4040
WWW.LIJSTENORNAMENT.NL



2 0

3
0

1 7

5
5

1 3

6
0

1 8

7
0

1 3

8
0

1 6

2
2

1 2

1
9

F L 1  F L E X

N E W

1 31 3
3

8

3
8

1 31 3
5

8

5
8

8

5
0

S K I R T I N G S   I S O C K E L L E I S T E N   I P L I N T H E S   I P L I N T E N
S K I R T I N G S   I S O C K E L L E I S T E N   I P L I N T H E S   I P L I N T E N

IN
T

E
R

IO
R

 D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IO

N
  

I 
 R

A
U

M
G

E
S

T
A

L
T

U
N

G
  

I 
 D

É
C

O
R

A
T

IO
N

 I
N

T
É

R
IE

U
R

E
  

I 
 I

N
T

E
R

IE
U

R
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IE

V i s i b l e  s i d e  n o t  p r i m e d
A n s i c h t s s e i t e  n i c h t  g r u n d i e r t
C o t é  v i s i b l e  s a n s  p r i m a i re
Z i c h t b a re  k a n t  n i e t  v o o r g e s c h i l d e rd

V i s i b l e  s i d e  n o t  p r i m e d
A n s i c h t s s e i t e  n i c h t  g r u n d i e r t
C o t é  v i s i b l e  s a n s  p r i m a i re
Z i c h t b a re  k a n t  n i e t  v o o r g e s c h i l d e rd

F T 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 4 9

4 , 5 0 € /  m

F T 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 7 0

6 , 0 0 € /  m

F D 7  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 2 2 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 1 2 3

8 , 5 0 € /  m

F L 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 0  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 0 9 3 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 8 0 1

8 , 8 5 € /  m

F T 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 7 0

6 , 0 0 € /  m

F B 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

6 0  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 1 8 8

6 , 0 0 € /  m

F T 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 4 9

4 , 5 0 € /  m

F L 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 5  x  1 7  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 9 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 8 4 0

5 , 6 5 € /  m

W T 8  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 1 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 4 2 0

3 , 4 0 € /  m

W T 7  W A L L S T Y L ®

2 2  x  1 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 4 1 3

2 , 6 0 € /  m

F L 6  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 9  x  1 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 3 9 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 7 8 9

1 , 8 5 € /  m

F L 1 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 0  x  8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 0 8 8 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 6 5 8
5 , 9 0 € /  m
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F D 2 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 3 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 4 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 1 2 9

1 4 , 1 5 € /  m

F D 2 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 3 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 4 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 1 3 6

1 4 , 1 5 € /  m

F D 2 S  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 3 8 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 9 5 2 8

1 1 , 1 5 € /  m

F L 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 7 0 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 8 6 4

1 3 , 1 0 € /  m

F O 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 7 4 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 9 2 5

1 3 , 6 5 € /  m

F L 9  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 7 6 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 5 3 4 7

9 , 4 0 € /  m

F D 1 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 2 2 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 1 4 7

1 2 , 2 0 € /  m

F D 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 3 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 5 5

1 1 , 1 5 € /  m

F D 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 4 3 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 4 8

1 0 , 0 5 € /  m

F L 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 8 0 4 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 8 0 2

1 0 , 7 5 € /  m

F D 1 5  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 1 4 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 1 6 1

1 5 , 6 5 € /  m

F B 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 6 1 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 1 2 1 8

1 0 , 1 0 € /  m
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S K I R T I N G S   I S O C K E L L E I S T E N   I P L I N T H E S   I P L I N T E N
S K I R T I N G S   I S O C K E L L E I S T E N   I P L I N T H E S   I P L I N T E N

100% waterproof 
100% wasserfest
100% résistant à l‘eau
100% waterbestendig

Primed and paintable
Grundiert und überstreichbar
Couche de primaire pouvant être peinte
Voorzien van een grondlaag en dus overschilderbaar

Ideal for concealing cables
Ausreichend Raum um Kabel zu verbergen 
Idéal pour cacher les câbles
Ideaal voor het verbergen van kabels

Fully recyclable
Vollständig recyclebar
Entièrement recyclable
Volledig recycleerbaar

Fast installation
Schnelle Verarbeitung
Installation rapide
Snelle installatie

Shock  resistant
Stoßfest
Résistant aux chocs
Schokbestendig

Dimensionally stable
Formstabil und maßgenau
Indéformable
Maatvast

High quality polystyrene 
Hochwertiges Polystyrol
Polystyrène de haute qualité
Polystyreen van hoge kwaliteit

F L 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 7 0 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 8 2 6

1 7 , 6 5 € /  m

F D 2 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 9 7 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 0 5 0 1

2 3 , 6 0 € /  m

F D 1 5 S  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 7 4 5 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 2 3 1

1 5 , 6 5 € /  m

F L 1 7  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 7 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 6 2 5

E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 8 1 8

2 0 , 2 5 € /  m
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FINISHED SKIRTINGS
ENDBESCHICHTETE SOCKELLEISTEN
PLINTHES AVEC PEINTURE DE FINITION 
GELAKTE PLINTEN 
Finished skirtings are particularly suitable for bigger 
projects. The profiles are factory finished in RAL 9016 
(white), the colour most frequently used for walls. 

Les plinthes avec peinture de finition conviennent tout 
particulièrement aux projets de grande envergure. Elles 
sont pré-peintes en usine en couleur RAL 9016 (blanc), la 
couleur murale la plus fréquente. 

Endbeschichtete Sockelleisten eignen sich besonders 
für größere Projekte. Die Leisten sind werkseitig in RAL 
9016 (Weiß), die am häufigsten verwendete Wandfarbe, 
beschichtet.

Plinten met een afwerkingslaag zijn vooral bedoeld 
voor grootschalige projecten. Ze zijn in de fabriek al ge-
schilderd in RAL 9016 (wit), de meest voorkomende kleur 
voor wanden. 

F T 1 F  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 0 9 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 2 5 7 4

4 , 5 0 € /  m

F B 1 F  W A L L S T Y L ®

6 0  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 0 8 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 2 5 1 2

6 , 0 0 € /  m

F B 2 F  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 0 9 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 2 5 4 3

1 0 , 1 0 € /  m

F T 2 F  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 8  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 0 9 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 2 6 0 4

6 , 0 0 € /  m

4444
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S K I R T I N G S   I S O C K E L L E I S T E N   I P L I N T H E S   I P L I N T E N
F I N I S H E D  S K I R T I N G S   I E N D B E S C H I C H T E T E   I P L I N T H E S  AV E C  P E I N T U R E   I G E L A K T E  P L I N T E N

S O C K E L L E I S T E N   D E  F I N I T I O N   
 

You can order our skirting’s factory 
finished in many RAL or NCS
colours (minimum order 500 linear
metres).

Auf Wunsch können Sie unsere 
Sockelleisten in zahlreichen RAL oder
NCS Farben bestellen (ab 500 lfM).

Vous avez également la possibilité
de commander nos plinthes dans de
nombreuses couleurs RAL ou NCS de  
votre choix (à partir de 500 mètres courants).

U heeft ook de mogelijkheid om onze
plinten in veel RAL- of NCS-kleuren
van uw keuze te bestellen (vanaf 500 lm).

4545
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COVER SKIRTINGS
ABDECKSOCKELLEISTEN
SURPLINTHES DE RÉNOVATION 
OVERZETPLINTEN 

With our cover skirtings, renovations become simple:
old profiles and tiles are easily covered without having to 
resort to expensive prior removal – a big relief.

Grâce à nos surplinthes, la rénovation devient un jeu 
d’enfant : elles vous facilitent considérablement le travail, 
en vous permettant de recouvrir simplement vos anciennes 
plinthes en bois et en carrelage, au lieu de devoir les enlever 
au préalable, ce qui s’avère souvent fastidieux ! 

Mit unseren Abdecksockelleisten werden Renovierungen 
zum Kinderspiel: alte Leisten und Fliesen werden einfach 
überdeckt ohne diese vorher aufwändig entfernen zu müs-
sen. 

Renovatie wordt kinderspel met onze overzetplinten:
u laat de bestaande plinten en tegels gewoon staan en ver-
mijdt zo het vervelende werk om alles vooraf te verwijderen. 
Wij maken het u dus gemakkelijk! 

C F 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 8 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 5 6 4 3

1 0 , 4 0 € /  m

C F 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 7 2 3 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 8 6 9 9

1 0 , 4 0 € /  m

C F 2 S  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 1 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 3 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 6 6 8

1 0 , 4 0 € /  m

C F 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 7 2 3 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 8 7 2 9

1 0 , 4 0 € /  m

4646
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S K I R T I N G S   I S O C K E L L E I S T E N   I P L I N T H E S   I P L I N T E N
C O V E R  S K I R T I N G S   I ABDECKSOCKELLEISTEN  I S U R P L I N T H E S  D E  R É N O VAT I O N  I O V E R Z E T P L I N T E N
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FLEXIBLE PROFILES
FLEXIBLE LEISTEN
PROFILÉS FLEXIBLES
FLEXIBELE PROFIELEN
 
To make your design ideas an
unmitigated success, NOËL &
MARQUET offers profiles that fit
flexibly on predefined forms:  
columns, arches or rounded edges, 
without any concessions to the 
usual resistance to shocks. 

Pour répondre au mieux à vos 
idées de décoration intérieure, 
NOËL & MARQUET vous propose 
des profilés qui s’adaptent en 
souplesse à des formes spécifi-
ques (colonnes, arcs ou coins
arrondis) et ce, en conservant leur
résistance habituelle aux chocs. 

Damit Ihre Gestaltungsideen auch 
eine runde Sache werden, bietet 
NOËL & MARQUET Leisten, die 
sich flexibel an vorgegebene 
Formen anpassen: Säulen, Bögen 
oder abgerundete Ecken und das 
ohne auf die übliche Stoßfestigkeit 
zu verzichten.

4848
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NOËL & MARQUET helpt u om 
uw ideeën voor interieurdecoratie 
optimaal in de praktijk te brengen, 
met profielen die zich flexibel aan 
bepaalde vormen aanpassen, 
(zuilen, bogen of afgeronde hoe-
ken). Met behoud van de vertrouw-
de schokweerstand!

4949
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F L E X I B L E  P R O F I L E S |   F L E X I B L E  L E I S T E N |   P R O F I L É S  F L E X I B L E S |   F L E X I B E L E  P R O F I E L E N
FLEXIBLE CORNICES |   FLEXIBLE DECKENLEISTEN |   MOULURES DE PLAFOND FLEXIBLES |   FLEXIBELE PLAFONDLIJSTEN

FLEXIBLE CHAIR RAILS |   FLEXIBLE WANDLEISTEN |   CIMAISES FLEXIBLES |   FLEXIBELE WANDLIJSTEN

Z 1 2 2 0  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

7 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 4 3 3 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 4 1 2 6

3 3 , 6 0 € /  m

Z 1 5  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

3 9  x  3 9  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 1 3

2 5 , 0 0 € /  m

Z 1 6  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

7 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 5 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 7 1 3 7

3 3 , 3 0 € /  m

Z 1 0  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

3 8  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 4 8 3

2 1 , 4 0 € /  m

Z 3 1  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 1  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 6 8

3 2 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 3 2  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 7 5

3 2 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 1  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 5  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 4 7 6

5 4 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 1 3  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 0 6

3 0 , 9 5 € /  m

Z 3 0  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 5 1

3 2 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 1 9  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

7 9  x  7 9  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 4 4

4 6 , 4 0 € /  m

Z 1 2 4 0  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

4 2  x  4 2  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 4 9 0

2 6 , 2 0 € /  m

Z 1 8  F L E X  A R S T Y L ®

5 9  x  4 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 9 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 5 3 7

3 3 , 3 0 € /  m

5050
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F L 1

F L 2

Min. Radius
Z1 FLEX  110 cm
Z10 FLEX  30 cm
Z13 FLEX  90 cm
Z30 FLEX  90 cm
Z31 FLEX  90 cm
Z32 FLEX  90 cm
FL1 FLEX  110 cm
FL2 FLEX  140 cm

Radius

Radius

Radius

1 3

8
0

1 5

1
2

0

Radii pertain to the use in the wall area,
e.g.  passageway, door, round window, etc. 

Radien beziehen sich auf den Einsatz
im Wandbereich, z. B. Durchgang,
Tür, Rundfenster, etc.

Les rayons se rapportent à l’utilisation
au niveau des murs : passage, porte,
œil-de-bœuf, etc.

Der radius verwijst naar de minimale
radiusmaten van muren in bijv. doorgangen,
deuren, ronde vensters, enz.  

Radii pertain to the use in ceiling,
wall and floor areas.

Radien beziehen sich auf den Einsatz
im Decken-, Wand- und Bodenbereich.

Les rayons se rapportent à l’utilisation
au niveau des plafonds, murs et planchers.

De radius verwijst naar de minimale
radiusmaten van plafonds, muren en vloeren. 

Min. Radius
Z1 FLEX  140 cm
Z10 FLEX  20 cm
Z13 FLEX  70 cm
Z15 FLEX  155 cm
Z16 FLEX  165 cm
Z18 FLEX  200 cm
Z19 FLEX  250 cm
Z30 FLEX  70 cm
Z31 FLEX  70 cm
Z32 FLEX  70 cm
Z1220 FLEX  165 cm
Z1240 FLEX  155 cm
FL1 FLEX   20 cm
FL2 FLEX   20 cm
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F L E X I B L E  P R O F I L E S   I F L E X I B L E  L E I S T E N   I P R O F I L É S  F L E X I B L E S   I F L E X I B E L E  P R O F I E L E N
FLEXIBLE SKIRTINGS  I FLEXIBLE SOCKELLEISTEN   I PL INTHES FLEXIBLES  I FLEXIBELE PLINTEN

MINIMUM RADII |   MINDESTRADIEN |   RAYONS MINIMAUX |   MINIMALE RADIUS

Check if the profile is suitability for use • Leisten auf Einsatzeignung prüfen • Vérifier si la moulure est adaptée à l‘utilisation • Controleer of het profiel 
geschikt is voor gebruik

F L 1  F L E X  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 0  x  1 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 8 0 7 9

2 5 , 1 0 € /  m

F L 2  F L E X  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 3 2 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 6 2 3 7

3 5 , 7 0 € /  m
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LIGHTING PROFILES
LICHTLEISTEN
PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE 
VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN 

Create special atmosphere and 
ambiance with light. The lighting 
cornices from NOËL & MARQUET 
are ideal for creative design with 
LEDs. Direct or indirect light,
on the ceiling, on the wall or
on the floor.
And there was light! 

La lumière vous permet de créer 
une ambiance particulière. Les 
profilés pour éclairage de NOËL 
& MARQUET sont idéaux pour la 
décoration intérieure créative avec 
lumière LED directe ou indirecte, 
placée au plafond, au mur ou au sol. 
Que la lumière soit !

Met licht creëert u een bijzondere 
sfeer. De NOËL & MARQUET verlicht-
ingsprofielen zijn ideaal voor interieur-
decoratie met ledlicht. Kies uit directe 
of indirecte verlichting, plafond-, 
wand- of bodemverlichting.
Laat er meer licht zijn!

Schaffen Sie mit Licht besondere 
Atmosphäre. Die Lichtleisten von 
NOËL & MARQUET sind ideal zum 
kreativen Gestalten mit LED-Licht. 
Direktes oder indirektes Licht, an 
der Decke, Wand oder Boden.  
Es werde Licht!

5252
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
■  Installation facile d'un éclairage 

indirect
■  Éclairage direct et indirect pour les 

murs, le plafond et le sol
■  Crée un jeu d’ombre et de lumière
■  Confère une atmosphère unique

EIGENSCHAFTEN 
■  Einfach gestalten mit Licht
■  Direkte und indirekte Beleuchtung 

für Wand, Decke und Boden
■  Effektvolle Raumwirkung und Spiel 

mit Licht und Schatten
■  Besondere Atmosphäre schaffen

FEATURES
■  Designing with light: so easy!
■  Direct and indirect lighting for wall, 

ceiling and floor
■  Special lighting effects, playing with 

light and shadow
■  Create a distinctive atmosphere

EIGENSCHAPPEN 
■  Eenvoudige installatie van een 

indirecte verlichting
■  Rechtstreekse en onrechtstreekse 

verlichting van muur, plafond en bodem
■  Sfeervol spel van licht en schaduw
■  Een bijzondere sfeer creëren

5454
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* Diffuser included, LED not included / Inklusive Diffusor, LED nicht inbegriffen / Diffuseur inclus, éclairage non inclus / Diffusor inbegrepen, verlichting niet inbegrepen
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LIGHTING PROFILES  I LICHTLEISTEN  I PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE  I VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN
INDIRECT LIGHTING  I INDIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG  I E C L A I R A G E  I N D I R E C T  I I N D I R E C T E  V E R L I C H T I N G

O PA Q U E

I L 1 2  W A L L S T Y L ® *

2 0  x  2 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 4 3 6 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 4 2 6 3

7 , 5 0 € /  m
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5 0

9
2

O PA Q U E

5 0

9
2

O PA Q U EO PA Q U E

O PA Q U E

O PA Q U E

5 0

5
0

5 0

5 0

1
5

0

1
5

0

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

D E S I G N
M I C H A Ë L  B I H A I N

I L 5  A R S T Y L ®

5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 4 3 6

2 2 , 5 0 € /  m

I L 6  A R S T Y L ®

9 2  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 4 5 0

3 0 , 6 5 € /  m

I L 7  M E M O R Y  A R S T Y L ®

9 2  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 4 7 4

3 0 , 6 5 € /  m

I L 8  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 4 9 8

4 1 , 7 5 € /  m

I L 9  M E M O R Y  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 7 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 5 1 1

4 1 , 7 5 € /  m
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O PA Q U E

5 0

1
0

5

O PA Q U E

I L 6 I L 8 I L 2 Z 4 0  +  I L 5

I L 2  +  I L 3 I L 9  M E M O R Y I L 6 I L 8  +  I L 5

O PA Q U E

EXAMPLES OF APPLICATIONS I WORKING WITH LIGHTING CORNICES

O PA Q U E

5 0

7
0
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5
0

3 6

6
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LIGHTING PROFILES  I LICHTLEISTEN  I PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE  I VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN
INDIRECT LIGHTING  I INDIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG  I E C L A I R A G E  I N D I R E C T  I I N D I R E C T E  V E R L I C H T I N G

I L 1  A R S T Y L ®

7 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 5 3 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 6 5 4 1

2 8 , 3 0 € /  m

I L 2  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 5 3 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 6 5 3 4

3 1 , 6 5 € /  m

I L 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 0  x  3 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 7 9 5 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 4 7 7

6 , 2 5 € /  m

I L 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

6 0  x  3 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 7 9 5 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 4 9 1

6 , 6 0 € /  m

5757
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1 0 0
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L E D  C L I P S

5 0

7
0

O PA Q U E L E D  C L I P S

5 0

7
5

8 7

8
7

L E D  C L I P SO PA Q U E O PA Q U E

ACCESSORIES

L E D  C L I P S

Installation Intructions
Montageanleitung
Instructions de montage 
Montagehandleiding

A D 2 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 8 5  x  1 1 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 8 8

5 1 , 9 0 € /  m

A D 2 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 2 5  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 1 2 6 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 6 2 6 4

5 5 , 5 0 € /  m

Z 2 0  A R S T Y L ®

8 7  x  8 7  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 3 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 5 1

2 5 , 1 0 € /  m

Z 1 6  A R S T Y L ®

7 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 2 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 8 1 3

1 9 , 7 5 € /  m

Z 1 2 2 0  A R S T Y L ®

7 5  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 1 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 7 5 2

1 9 , 2 0 € /  m

L 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 3  x  1 4 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 9 8

5 2 , 7 0 € /  m

L E D  C L I P
2 0  x  7 , 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 6 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 6 5 9 6

4 , 4 0 € /  b a g

R E F L E X I O N  TA P E
5  c m  x  5  m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 9 9 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 3 8 9

1 2 , 7 0 € /  p c .

W 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

5 5  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 4 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 3 0 1 4

7 , 4 0 € /  m

W T 4  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 8 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 2 0 0

2 4 , 3 5 € /  m

W T 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 0  x  1 1 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 3 0 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 7 1 9 4

1 7 , 3 5 € /  m

5858
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* Diffuser included, LED not included / Inklusive Diffusor, LED nicht inbegriffen / Diffuseur inclus, éclairage non inclus / Diffusor inbegrepen, verlichting niet inbegrepen

LIGHTING PROFILES  I LICHTLEISTEN  I PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE  I VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN
INDIRECT LIGHTING  I INDIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG  I E C L A I R A G E  I N D I R E C T  I I N D I R E C T E  V E R L I C H T I N G

O PA Q U E O PA Q U E

I L 1 0 *  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 3  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 2 0 7 1

E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 9 5 5

1 5 , 0 0 € /  m

I L 1 1 *  W A L L S T Y L ®

8 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 2 0 7 2

E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 9 7 9

1 5 , 0 0 € /  m
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WALL PANELS (EXCEPT CUBE & PYRAMID)

S K I R T I N G S  ≥  6 0 M M

LIGHT BASEBOARD WALLSTYL®

LIGHT FRAME ARSTYL®

 Reversible thanks to magnetic mount

 LED Strips: 3528-SMD, IP20, 9.6 watt/m, 120 LED/m, warm white 3000k ± 50k, 
 4-5lm RA>80, not waterproof

 Power supply: 12 V, 30 W

MASTER MASTERSLAVE SLAVESLAVE SLAVE

LIGHT BASEBOARD WALLSTYL ®

6 0  x  1 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

LIGHT FRAME ARSTYL®

3 6 0  x  1 6  x  1 1 1 3  m m

 Reversible by simple holder

 LED Strips: 3528-SMD, IP20, 4.8 watt/m, 60 LED/m, warm white 3000k ± 50k, 4-5lm 
 RA>80, not waterproof

 Power supply: 12 V, 30 W

LIGHTING PROFILES  I LICHTLEISTEN  I PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE  I VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN
DIRECT LIGHTING  I DIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG  I E C L A I R A G E  D I R E C T  I D I R E C T E  V E R L I C H T I N G

LIGHTING PROFILES |  LICHTLEISTEN |  PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE |  VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN
INDIRECT LIGHTING |  INDIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG  |   E C L A I R A G E  I N D I R E C T |   I N D I R E C T E  V E R L I C H T I N G

COMPLETE: Complete system incl. transformer, LED and cover
 A R T. N R .   3 0 1 5 3 0 4  E A N    5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 3 1 8  2 0 8 , 3 0 € /  p c .

EMPTY: Aluminium frame + cover, without LED
 A R T. N R .   3 0 1 5 3 0 3  E A N    5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 3 0 1  5 0 , 0 0 € /  p c .

MASTER: Complete system incl. transformer, plug-in system, LED and cover 
 A R T. N R .   3 0 1 5 3 0 1  E A N    5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 2 8 8  2 7 3 , 7 0 € /  p c .

SLAVE: Combinable with MASTER
 A R T. N R .   3 0 1 5 3 0 2  E A N    5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 4 2 9 5  1 6 0 , 7 0 € /  p c .

6060
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* Lighting not included / LED nicht inbegriffen / Eclairage non inclus / Verlichting niet inbegrepen

LIGHTING PROFILES  I LICHTLEISTEN  I PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE  I VERLICHTINGSPROFIELEN
DIRECT LIGHTING  I DIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG  I E C L A I R A G E  D I R E C T  I D I R E C T E  V E R L I C H T I N G

L 2 *  A R S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  2 5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 8 1

7 0 , 7 5 € /  m

L 5 *  A R S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  2 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 3 2 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 0 1 8

6 2 , 5 0 € /  m

L 1 *  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  1 5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 7 4

4 7 , 5 5 € /  m

L 4 *  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 3 2 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 0 0 1

3 2 , 0 5 € /  m
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FUNCTIONAL PROFILES
FUNKTIONALE LEISTEN
PROFILÉS FONCTIONNELS 
FUNCTIONELE PROFIELEN 

Nettement plus rapides à mettre en 
œuvre que les solutions convention-
nelles, les profilés fonctionnels con-
viennent comme recouvrements de 
tuyaux, conduits, etc.

Deutlich schneller als herkömmliche 
Lösungen eignen sich diese funk-
tionalen Leisten zum Verkleiden von 
Leitungen, Rohren usw.

These functional profiles are signi-
ficantly more suitable than conven-
tional solutions for cladding ducts, 
pipes, etc.

6262
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Onze functionele profielen laten zich 
veel sneller aanbrengen dan de
traditionele oplossingen. Bijvoorbeeld 
om buizen en andere leidingen
onzichtbaar weg te werken enz.

6363
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FUNCTIONAL PROFILES |  FUNKTIONALE LEISTEN |  PROFILÉS FONCTIONNELS |  FUNCTIONELE PROFIELEN
C O R N E R  P R O T E C T I O N |   K A N T E N S C H U T Z -

   P R O F I L E
|   P R O T E C T I O N  D E  C O I N |   H O E K B E S C H E R M I N G

W E 1  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 4 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 5 5 0 7
3 , 8 5 € /  m

W E 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

3 6  x  3 6  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 7 9 5 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 1 5 1 4

5 , 9 0 € /  m

6464
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FUNCTIONAL PROFILES  I FUNKTIONALE LEISTEN  I PROFILÉS FONCTIONNELS  I FUNCTIONELE PROFIELEN
FUNCTIONAL PROFILES  | F U N K T I O N A L E  L E I S T E N   | PROFILÉS FONCTIONNELS  | FUNCTIONELE PROFIELEN
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L 4  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 3 2 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 0 0 1

3 2 , 0 5 € /  m

L 1  A R S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  1 5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 7 4

4 7 , 5 5 € /  m

L 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 3  x  1 4 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 9 8

5 2 , 7 0 € /  m

L 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  2 5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 3 9 8 1

7 0 , 7 5 € /  m

L 5  A R S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  2 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 6 3 2 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 2 4 0 1 8

6 2 , 5 0 /  m
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DESIGN ELEMENTS
DESIGN ELEMENTE
ELÉMENTS DÉCORATIFS 
DECORATIEVE ELEMENTEN 

Create a highlight with design 
elements from NOËL & MARQUET. 
The designs of renowned desig-
ners offer many individual creative 
possibilities that will enhance every 
interior. Whether over the entire area 
or isolated, these wall panels crea-
te strong highlights on walls and 
ceilings. 

Personnalisez votre intérieur 
avec les éléments décoratifs de 
NOËL & MARQUET ! Les créations 
de designers reconnus vous offrent 
de nombreuses possibilités afin 
d’individualiser votre décoration 
intérieure. Qu’ils soient placés sur 
une grande surface ou isolés, ces 
éléments muraux donnent toujours 
du caractère aux murs et aux pla-
fonds.

Kreieren Sie ein Highlight 
mit den Design Elementen von 
NOËL & MARQUET. Die Entwürfe 
anerkannter Designer bieten viele 
individuelle Gestaltungsmöglich-
keiten, die jeden Raum aufwerten. 
Ob vollflächig oder als Solitär, diese 
Wandelementesetzen starke Akzen-
te an Wand und Decke.

6666
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Geef uw interieur een persoonlijke 
uitstraling met de NOËL & MARQUET 
design-elementen! De ontwerpen van 
bekende designers bieden u een weel-
de aan mogelijkheden om de decoratie 
van elke kamer helemaal tot haar recht 
te laten komen. Bedek een volledige 
wand met decoratieve wandpanelen of 
schik ze als losse elementen. Ze geven 
in elk geval meer karakter aan uw wan-
den en plafonds.

6767
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EIGENSCHAPPEN 
■  3D muurdecoratie, voor de volledige 

oppervlakte of als accent
■  Ontelbare combinatie- en 

ontwerpmogelijkheden
■  Awardwinnend design
■  Geprimerd voor de definitieve 

verflaag
■  Combineerbaar met lichteffecten

CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
■  Décoration murale en 3D, sur toute 

la surface ou par notes subtiles
■  Une multitude de possibilités 

et de combinaisons créatives
■  Designs primés
■  Prêtes pour l’application de la couche 

de finition
■ Combinaison avec des effets 
 de lumière

FEATURES 
■  3D design for walls, full-surface 

or individual accents
■  Countless combinations and creative 

possibilities
■  Award-winning designs
■  Primed ready for a final coat of paint
■  Combination with light effects

EIGENSCHAFTEN 
■  3D Wandgestaltung, vollflächig oder 

als Akzent
■  Unzählige Kombinations- & Gestal-

tungsmöglichkeiten
■  Prämiertes Design
■  Grundiert für den Endanstrich
■  Kombination mit Lichteffekten

6868
WWW.LIJSTENORNAMENT.NL



DESIGN ELEMENTS  I D E S I G N  E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  D É C O R AT I F S   I D E C O R AT I E V E  E L E M E N T E N
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Founder, leading architect and designer
of „Massive Design“ - an architectural
design company; he has won a wide  
range of awards. 

Gründer, leitender Architekt
und Designer von „Massive Design“, 
ein architektonisches Design-Unternehmen
und Gewinner vielfältigster Awards.

Fondateur, directeur architectural
et designer de „Massive Design“,
une entreprise de design architectural,
mais aussi le lauréat de nombreux
prix de par le monde.

Oprichter, leidinggevend architect
en designer van „Massive Design“,
een architectonisch designbedrijf,
maar ook winnaar van allerlei awards.

W I N G  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 5  x  2 5 0  x  2 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 4 8 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 5 0 6 3

1 3 , 1 0 € /  p c .

C O R A L  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  3 2 9  x  2 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 4 8 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 5 0 3 2

2 1 , 4 0 € /  p c .

R AY  A R S T Y L ®

3 2 0  x  5 5 0  x  3 3  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 4 8 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 7 5 0 9 4

2 1 , 4 0 € /  p c .

7070
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Kamelia TERZIEVA

N E W

The Bulgarian spatial designer with a back-
ground in civil engineering and experience 
in interior design has turned her attention to 
product design. Her main focus of interest 
is on elegance and pure forms that offer 
multiple possibilities to the user.

Die bulgarische Raumgestalterin mit Hinter-
grundkenntnissen im Bauingenieurwesen 
und Erfahrung in der Innenarchitektur hat 
ihre Aufmerksamkeit auf das Produktdesign 
gerichtet. Ihr Hauptinteresse gilt der Eleganz 
und den reinen Formen, die dem Benutzer 
vielfältige Variationsmöglichkeiten bieten.

La conceptrice d'espace bulgare, formée en
génie civil et bénéficiant d’une grande expérience 
en aménagement intérieur, s'est tournée vers la 
conception de produits. Elle privilégie les formes 
pures et élégantes qui offrent une multitude
de possibilités à l'utilisateur.

De Bulgaarse interieurontwerpster, burgerlijk 
ingenieur met ervaring in interieurontwerp, heeft 
zich toegelegd op productontwerp. Ze heeft 
een voorkeur voor elegante en pure vormen die 
de gebruiker meerdere variatiemogelijkheden 
bieden.
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DESIGN ELEMENTS  I D E S I G N  E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  D É C O R AT I F S   I D E C O R AT I E V E  E L E M E N T E N
W A L L  T I L E S   I W A N D E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  M U R A U X   I W A N D E L E M E N T E N

P U Z Z L E  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  3 8 0  x  3 1  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 4 5 3 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 4 2 9 4 

2 1 , 4 0 € /  p c .
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Michaël
BIHAIN

Interior designer from Belgium
specialized in the development 
of furnishings, accessories
and interior decoration.

Innenarchitekt aus Belgien,
hat sich auf die Entwicklung
von Wohnungseinrichtungen,
Accessoires sowie
Inneneinrichtung spezialisiert.

Architecte d’intérieur belge,
spécialisé dans la conception 
de mobilier, d’accessoires
et d’aménagements intérieurs.

Binnenhuisarchitect uit België, 
gespecialiseerd in de ontwikkelin 
van woninginrichting, accessoires 
en ook binnen-huisinrichting.

7272
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DESIGN ELEMENTS  I D E S I G N  E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  D É C O R AT I F S   I D E C O R AT I E V E  E L E M E N T E N
W A L L  PA N E L S   I W A N D PA N E E L E   I PA N N E A U X  M U R A U X   I W A N D PA N E L E N

1
9

0

1 1 3 5

I C O N  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  4 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 8 6 3
E A N   5412938971454

5 8 , 3 0 € /  p c .

W AV E  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  1 8,5 m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 8 6 6
E A N   5412938971546

4 7 , 6 0 € /  p c .

P Y R A M I D  A R S T Y L ®

1 9 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  1 8,5 m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 4 4 3 3 0
E A N   5412938984119

2 5 , 0 0 € /  p c .

F L O W E R  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  2 8  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 2 5 6 7 3
E A N   5412938977104

5 0 , 0 0 € /  p c .

L I Q U I D  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  2 8  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 8 6 5
E A N   5412938971515

5 0 , 0 0 € /  p c .

S Q U A R E  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  3 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 4 2 7 0
E A N   5412938973861

5 0 , 0 0 € /  p c .

D O M I N O  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  3 8  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 8 6 0
E A N   5412938971393

5 8 , 3 0 € /  p c .
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Martin
BOGAERS

Dutch designer.
His experience as a joiner comes
in handy when designing
and making his creations.
The results are plain to see: thanks 
to imaginative structures, forms and 
symmetries.

Designer néerlandais.
Son expérience de menuisier l‘aide à 
concevoir et fabriquer ses créations. 
Le résultat esthétique
est superbe : structures, formes et 
symétries originales.

Niederländischer Designer.
Seine Erfahrungen als Schreiner helfen 
ihm bei der Konzeption
und Herstellung seiner Kreationen.
Fantasievolle Strukturen, Formen und 
Symmetrien.

Nederlandse Designer.
Zijn ervaringen als schrijnwerker 
helpen hem bij het ontwerpen
en vervaardigen van zijn creaties. 
Fantasierijke structuren, vormen
en symmetrieën.

C S 5  A R S T Y L ®

5 5 0  ( 9 0 )  x  5 5 0  x  6 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 4 8 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 8 3 0 1

1 0 2 , 3 0 € /  p c .

C R 5  A R S T Y L ®

5 5 0  ( 1 0 5 )  x  6 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 4 8 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 8 2 6 4

8 2 , 1 0 € /  p c .

C U B E  A R S T Y L ®

3 5 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  2 4  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 8 6 1
E A N   5412938971423

4 7 , 6 0 € /  p c .

B U M P  A R S T Y L ®

3 8 0  x  1 1 3 5  x  4 3  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 2 8 6 4
E A N   5412938971485

5 8 , 3 0 € /  p c .
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DESIGN ELEMENTS  I D E S I G N  E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  D É C O R AT I F S   I D E C O R AT I E V E  E L E M E N T E N
C E I L I N G  R O S E S   I R O S E T T E N   I R O S A C E S   I R O Z E T T E N

R 1 7  A R S T Y L ®

8 0  ( 1 2 )  x  1 2  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 8 2 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 5 0

4 2 , 8 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

R 1 4  A R S T Y L ®

3 4 0  ( 4 1 )  x  5 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 4 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 2 9

3 6 , 9 0 € /  p c .

R 1 5 2 0  A R S T Y L ®

4 0 0  ( 9 5 )  x  3 2  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 4 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 0 0 0 9 2 5

4 2 , 8 0 € /  p c .

R 1  A R S T Y L ®

3 1 0  ( 4 0 )  x  6 0 5  x  3 8  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 3 1
E A N   5412938870290

4 6 , 4 0 € /  p c .

R 1 3  A R S T Y L ®

1 0 0  ( 2 2 )  x  1 0 0  x  2 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 1 8 2 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 1 2

5 2 , 4 0 € /  s e t  ( 4  p c s . )

R 5  A R S T Y L ®

4 0 0  ( 6 5 )  x  5 3  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 3 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 3 3 7

4 4 , 0 0 € /  p c .

R 6  A R S T Y L ®

4 2 0  ( 7 5 )  x  5 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 3 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 3 4 4

4 5 , 2 0 € /  p c .

R 6 1  A R S T Y L ®

4 2 0  ( 1 0 8 )  x  1 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 2 6 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 3 4 0 4

5 1 , 2 0 € /  p c .

R 1 6  A R S T Y L ®

4 8 0  ( 1 3 0 )  x  4 0 m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 4 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 4 3

5 2 , 4 0 € /  p c .
.

R 8  A R S T Y L ®

4 9 5  ( 8 0 )  x  5 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 3 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 3 6 8

5 4 , 7 0 € /  p c .

R 9  A R S T Y L ®

5 3 0  ( 1 1 0 )  x  4 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 3 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 3 7 5

5 7 , 1 0 € /  p c .

R 1 5  A R S T Y L ®

5 6 0  ( 3 2 )  x  6 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 4 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 3 6

6 1 , 9 0 € /  p c .
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R 1 2  A R S T Y L ®

8 2 5  ( 9 0 )  x  4 8  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 4 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 0 5

1 0 5 , 9 0 € /  p c .

R 2 5  A R S T Y L ®

9 6 5  ( 8 0 )  x  8 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 5 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 5 3 5

1 3 5 , 7 0 € /  p c .

R 1 1  A R S T Y L ®

6 6 0  ( 4 0 )  x  7 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 4 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 3 9 9

7 7 , 4 0 € /  p c .

R 2 4  A R S T Y L ®

7 7 0  ( 8 0 )  x  3 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 5 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 5 2 8

8 6 , 9 0 € /  p c .

R 2 0  A R S T Y L ®

7 5 5  ( 5 0 )  x  5 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 5 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 3 4 8 2

8 2 , 1 0 € /  p c .

R 1 0  A R S T Y L ®

6 0 0  ( 1 1 0 )  x  5 2  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 3 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 3 8 2

6 4 , 3 0 € /  p c .

R 1 8  A R S T Y L ®

6 0 0  ( 8 0 )  x  6 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 5 5 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 7 0 4 6 7

6 6 , 6 0 € /  p c .
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DESIGN ELEMENTS  I D E S I G N  E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  D É C O R AT I F S   I D E C O R AT I E V E  E L E M E N T E N
C E I L I N G  R O S E S   I R O S E T T E N   I R O S A C E S   I R O Z E T T E N
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DESIGN ELEMENTS  I D E S I G N  E L E M E N T E   I É L É M E N T S  D É C O R AT I F S   I D E C O R AT I E V E  E L E M E N T E N
D O O R  F R A M E  I T Ü R U M R A H M U N G E N   I E N C A D R E M E N T S  D E  P O R T E S   I D E U R O M L I J S T I N G E N

W D 2 - 2 2 0 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 5  x  2 2 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 7 1 8 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 2 4 2 6

8 , 1 4 € /  m

W B 2  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 6 2  x  1 0 0  x  3 5  ( 2 0 )  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 5 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 2 9 0

2 6 , 2 0 € /  s e t  ( 2  p c s . )

W B 3  W A L L S T Y L ®

1 6 2  x  1 0 0  x  3 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 5 5 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 3 1 3

2 6 , 2 0 € /  s e t  ( 2  p c s . )

W L 6 - 2 2 0 0  W A L L S T Y L ®

7 5  x  2 2  x  2 2 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 3 8 7 3 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 8 2 3 9 9

8 , 3 6 € /  m
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P C 1  A R S T Y L ®

3 6 2  x  1 3 5  x  5 4  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 3 2 9 3

1 2 9 , 7 0 € /  p c .

P C 2  A R S T Y L ®

3 3 0  x  2 2 4  x  9 6  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 3 3 1 6

7 5 , 0 0 € /  p c .

P B 2  A R S T Y L ®

2 4 5  x  7 4 4  x  6 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 3 2 7 9

1 1 5 , 4 0 € /  p c .

P P 1  A R S T Y L ®

2 5 0  x  2 0 2 0  x  2 7  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 5 5 7 4

2 4 9 , 9 0 € /  p c .

P B 1  A R S T Y L ®

3 5 9  x  5 5 1  x  8 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 3 2 5 5

1 3 4 , 5 0 € /  p c .

P P 2  A R S T Y L ®

1 7 0  x  2 0 2 0  x  2 1  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 2 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 0 5 5 8 1

1 3 0 , 9 0 € /  p c .
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FACADE DECORATION
FASSADENGESTALTUNG
DÉCORATION DE FAÇADE 
GEVELDECORATIE 

Give facades an ever so individual 
touch. With the DOMOSTYL® col-
lection from NOËL & MARQUET, you 
have an entire range of high quality 
products at your disposal:  frame 
profiles for doors and windows,  
ledge sills, window sills, gables 
and stones. The products are spe-
cially coated and processed for 
outdoor use. 

Donnez une touche unique à vos 
façades ! Avec la collection 
DOMOSTYL® de NOËL & MARQUET, 
vous disposez d’un éventail complet 
de produits haut de gamme : mou-
lures d’encadrement pour portes et 
fenêtres, bandeaux de façade, nez 
d’appuis de fenêtres, frontons
et pierres de bossage. 
Ils sont spécialement revêtus et con-
çus pour l‘usage extérieur.

Geben Sie Fassaden eine ganz 
individuelle Note. Mit der DO-
MOSTYL® Kollektion von NOËL & 
MARQUET steht Ihnen eine ganze 
Palette hochwertiger Produkte zur 
Verfügung: Rahmenprofile für Fens-
ter und Türen, Gesimsbänke, Fens-
terbänke, Giebel und Bossensteine. 
Die Produkte sind für den Außenein-
satz spezialbeschichtet.

8080
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Geef uw gevels een absoluut 
unieke uitstraling! Met de DO-
MOSTYL® collectie van NOËL & 
MARQUET beschikt u over een 
ruime waaier aan producten van 
topklasse: lijstwerk voor vensters en 
deuren, gevellijsten, vensterbanken, 
frontons en hoekstenen.
De elementen zijn voorzien van een 
speciale beschermlaag en ze zijn 
specifiek vervaardigd voor buiten- 
gebruik.
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EIGENSCHAPPEN 
■  Geeft stijl en karakter aan uw huis

■ Snelle montage

■ Eenvoudige verwerking

■ Duurzaamheid en weerstand

■  Maatvastheid

CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
■ Donne du style et du caractère à  
 votre maison

■ Montage rapide

■  Traitement facile

■ Stabilité et résilience

■ Stabilité dimensionnelle

FEATURES 
■ Style and character for your house
■  Fast assembly
■  Easy processing
■ Stability and resilience
■  Dimensional stability

EIGENSCHAFTEN 
■  Stil und Charakter für Ihr Haus

■ Schnelle Montage

■  Einfache Verarbeitung

■  Stabilität und Widerstandsfähigkeit

■ Formstabilität

8282
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DOMOSTYL®

STYLE YOUR HOUSE

Milled adhesive surfaces for 
better adhesion of the glue

Gefräste Klebeflächen für 
bessere Haftung des Klebers  

Surfaces de collage fraisées 
pour une meilleure adhérence 
de la colle

Voorzien van gefreesde 
lijmzones voor een betere 
hechting van de lijm

Inclined surface for water drainage

Geneigte Oberfläche für Wasserablauf

Surface inclinée pour l‘écoulement de l'eau

Naar voren hellend voor de afvoer van water

High density polyurethane

hochverdichtetes Polyurethan

Polyuréthane haute densité

Polyurethaan met hoge densiteit

Plastic reinforcement

Kunststoffarmierung

Renfort en PVC

Versterkt met PVC

Structured acrylic primer

strukturierte Acrylgrundierung

Couche de primaire acrylique 

Voorzien van een grondlaag op basis van water

8383
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M A 2  D O M O S T Y L ®

7 0  x  1 8  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 2 2 4

1 7 , 8 5 € /  m

N A  D O M O S T Y L ®

7 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 1 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 1 0 1

1 7 , 8 5 € /  m

M A 1 6  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 0 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 1 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 8 5 7

2 6 , 2 0 € /  m

M A 1 2  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 3 2 3

3 8 , 1 0 € /  m

M A 1 4  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 3 0  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 8 7 1

4 8 , 2 0 € /  m

M A 3  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 3 5  x  2 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 2 3 1

4 0 , 4 5 € /  m

M A 1  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 4 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 2 0 0

4 4 , 6 5 € /  m

M A 1 3  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 4 0  x  5 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 3 7 8 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 3 3 0

4 7 , 0 0 € /  m

M A 1 1  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  4 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 3 1 6

5 0 , 6 0 € /  m

M A 1 0  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 8 0  x  4 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 4
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 3 0 9

6 0 , 1 0 € /  m

M A 1 5  D O M O S T Y L ®

2 0 0  x  3 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 8 9 5

6 6 , 6 5 € /  m
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M A 2 1  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 2 0  x  2 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 1 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 4 1 5

3 8 , 1 0 € /  m

M A 2 2  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 5 0  x  3 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 1 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 4 2 2

4 9 , 4 0 € /  m

M A 2 0  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 8 0  x  3 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 1 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 0 4 0 8

5 9 , 5 0 € /  m

M A 6 0  D O M O S T Y L ®

2 1 0  x  2 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 4 2 1 1
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 5 5 5 2

4 2 , 2 5 € /  m

FA 1 5  D O M O S T Y L ®

7 5  x  6 5  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 0 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 5 1 5 1

5 8 , 9 0 € /  m

FA 1 4  D O M O S T Y L ®

8 0  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 5 1 4 4

6 1 , 9 0 € /  m

FA 1 2  D O M O S T Y L ®

9 0  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 5 1 2 0

6 4 , 2 5 € /  m

FA 1 0  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 2 5  x  1 0 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 5 1 0 6

8 6 , 3 0 € /  m

FA 1 1  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 4 0  x  7 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 5 1 1 3

8 0 , 3 5 € /  m

FA 1 3  D O M O S T Y L ®

1 4 0  x  6 0  x  2 0 0 0  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 6 9 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 5 1 3 7

7 7 , 3 5 € /  m
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FAC A D E  D E C O R AT I O N   I FA S S A D E N G E S TA LT U N G   I D É C O R AT I O N  D E  FAÇ A D E   I G E V E L D E C O R AT I E
S T O N E S   I B O S S E N S T E I N E   I P I E R R E S  D E  B O S S A G E   I H O E K S T E N E N

S A 1  D O M O S T Y L ®

2 9 0  x  2 4 0  ( 2 1 0 )  x  6 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 7 3 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 7 0 1 8

7 2 , 6 0 € /  p c .

B A 1 1  D O M O S T Y L ®

2 5 0  x  2 5 0  x  4 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 0 2 8 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 9 1 8 5

4 5 , 2 0 € /  p c .

B A 1 0  D O M O S T Y L ®

2 5 0  x  3 7 5  x  4 5  m m

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 7 4 7 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 4 3 5 2

5 4 , 7 0 € /  p c .
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ACCESSORIES
ZUBEHÖR
ACCESSOIRES 
TOEBEHOREN 

Perfect results require professio-
nal accessories. Our tools were 
specially designed for day-to-day 
work by professionals and can be 
used to process our elements in 
a clean and efficient manner. The 
special adhesive fillers guarantee 
optimal hold and seamless transiti-
ons. Our guarantee for long-lasting 
hold! 

Perfekte Resultate verlangen nach 
professionellem Zubehör. Unsere 
Werkzeuge wurden speziell für den 
Arbeitsalltag von Profis konzipiert 
und erlauben saubere und effiziente 
Verarbeitung. Die speziellen Kleber 
garantieren optimalen Halt und naht-
lose Übergänge. Unsere Garantie 
für dauerhaft gute und attraktive 
Ergebnisse!

Pour obtenir des résultats parfaits, 
il faut des accessoires de qualité 
professionnelle. Nos outils ont été 
spécialement conçus pour le travail 
quotidien des artisans professionnels, 
ce qui permet une mise en œuvre soig-
née et efficace de nos éléments déco-
ratifs. Les colles spéciales garantissent 
une fixation optimale et des joints sans 
faille. Notre garantie pour une fixation 
durable !

Voor een perfect resultaat zijn ac-
cessoires van professionele kwa-
liteit onmisbaar. Onze werktuigen 
werden speciaal ontwikkeld om het da-
gelijks werk van specialisten en vaklui 
te vereenvoudigen. Ze garanderen 
een verzorgde en efficiënte toepassing 
van onze design-elementen. De spe-
ciale lijm is bedoeld voor een optimale 
hechting en onberispelijke assembla-
ges. Het is onze garantie voor een 
duurzaam resultaat!
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A C C E S S O R I E S   I Z U B E H Ö R   I A C C E S S O I R E S   I T O E B E H O R E N
G L U E    I K L E B E R   I C O L L E   I L I J M

T O O L S    I W E R K Z E U G  I O U T I L S   I W E R K T U I G E N

M I T R E  B O X  VA R I O

S A W  6 0  C M

A D E F I X ®

3 1 0  m l

ARSTYL® I  WALLSTYL® I  NOMASTYL®

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 7 5 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 4 3 2 6

7 , 7 0 € /  p c .

A D E F I X ®  P L U S

2 9 0  m l

ARSTYL® I  WALLSTYL®

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 7 5 5
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 6 4 3 8 8

2 2 , 6 0 € /  p c .

D O M O S T Y L ®  H Y B R I D

2 9 0  m l

DOMOSTYL®

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 0 9 7 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 4 4 2 5 3

1 4 , 8 0 € /  p c .

E X T E N S I O N  WA L L S  F O R  VA R I O

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 1 0 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 8 0 1 1 4

4 2 , 0 0 € /  p c .

T O O L  B OX  VA R I O

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 1 0 1 7
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 8 0 1 4 5

3 9 9 , 9 0 € /  p c .

M I T R E  B O X  VA R I O

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 1 0 0 8
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 8 0 0 3 9

2 0 0 , 0 0 € /  p c .

M I T R E  B O X  A D

A R T. N R .  3 0 1 5 1 9 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 9 5 6 4 1 3

6 0 , 0 0 € /  p c .

S AW  6 0  C M

ARSTYL® I  WALLSTYL® I  DOMOSTYL®

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 1 0 1 2
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 3 7 5 6 8

3 3 , 0 0 € /  p c .

S AW  5 0  C M

ARSTYL® I  WALLSTYL® I  DOMOSTYL®

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 1 0 1 3
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 4 4 6 9 6

2 8 , 0 0 € /  p c .

S PAT U L A

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 7 7 0 9
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 6 1 5 0

7 , 0 0 € /  p c .

PROTRACTOR

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 7 7 1 0
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 8 8 0 0 7 7

1 1 , 9 0 € /  p c .

S AW  4 8  C M

NOMASTYL®

A R T. N R .  3 0 0 3 7 6 6
E A N   5 4 1 2 9 3 8 5 1 1 1 9 3

1 6 , 0 0 € /  p c .
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INDEX

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

A NOMASTYL® PS 110 110 - 156 - 2000 3000392 60 m 27

A1 NOMASTYL® PS 80 80 - 113 - 2000 3000393 110 m 26

A2 NOMASTYL® PS 50 50 - 70 - 2000 3000394 100 m 25

A3 NOMASTYL® PS 30 30 - 42 - 2000 3000395 210 m 24

AD21 ARSTYL® PU 255 60 - 262 - 2000 3041262 24 m 21

AD22 ARSTYL® PU 225 100 - 246 - 2000 3041263 20 m 21

AD23 ARSTYL® PU 185 115 - 218 - 2000 3041264 26 m 20

AD24 ARSTYL® PU 148 148 - 209 - 2000 3041265 24 m 19

AT NOMASTYL® PS 100 95 - 138 - 2000 3000396 76 m 26

B1 NOMASTYL® PS 66 78 - 102 - 2000 3000397 150 m 25

B2 NOMASTYL® PS 35 35 - 49 - 2000 3000398 190 m 24

B5 NOMASTYL® PS 50 50 - 71 - 2000 3000399 96 m 25

B8 NOMASTYL® PS 82 82 - 116 - 2000 3011655 56 m 26

BW1 NOMASTYL® PS x 65 60 - 88 - 2000 3038346 228 m 25

C NOMASTYL® PS 83 66 - 105 - 2000 3000402 110 m 26

D NOMASTYL® PS 49 42 - 65 - 2000 3000403 108 m 25

E NOMASTYL® PS 25 17 - 30 - 2000 3027980 352 m 24

F NOMASTYL® PS 33 33 - 46 - 2000 3027979 210 m 24

FD21 WALLSTYL® HDPS 20 130 - - - 2000 3000440 24 m 28

FD22 WALLSTYL® HDPS 18 130 - - - 2000 3000441 24 m 28

FL3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 17 55 - - - 2000 3004394 80 m 28

FL5 WALLSTYL® HDPS 20 100 - - - 2000 3028043 24 m 28

FL9 WALLSTYL® HDPS 8 100 - - - 2000 3003762 32 m 28

GK NOMASTYL® PS 75 50 - 90 - 2000 3016378 72 m 25

GL NOMASTYL® PS x 85 60 - 104 - 2000 3028323 54 m 26

GO NOMASTYL® PS 80 80 - 113 - 2000 3011656 52 m 26

GP NOMASTYL® PS 100 100 - 141 - 2000 3011657 38 m 26

GR NOMASTYL® PS x 85 80 - 117 - 2000 3000391 108 m 26

GT NOMASTYL® PS 120 50 - 130 - 2000 3043833 92 m 27

H NOMASTYL® PS 45 50 - 64 - 2000 3000411 100 m 24

I NOMASTYL® PS 38 16 - - - 2000 3013072 196 m 24

IL1 ARSTYL® PU 70 50 - 86 - 2000 3016535 48 m 17

IL2 ARSTYL® PU 105 50 - 114 - 2000 3016536 40 m 18

IL3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 50 33 - 60 - 2000 3037957 60 m 22

IL4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 60 36 - 69 - 2000 3037958 48 m 22

IL5 ARSTYL® PU 50 50 - 66 - 2000 3038573 36 m 17

IL6 ARSTYL® PU 92 50 - 103 - 2000 3038574 28 m 18

IL7 MEMORY ARSTYL® PU 92 50 - 103 - 2000 3038575 28 m 18

IL8 ARSTYL® PU 150 50 - 157 - 2000 3038578 14 m 19

IL9 MEMORY ARSTYL® PU 150 50 - 157 - 2000 3038579 16 m 20

J NOMASTYL® PS 45 50 - 64 - 2000 3000413 92 m 25

K NOMASTYL® PS 70 70 - 99 - 2000 3000414 160 m 25

M1 NOMASTYL® PS 120 30 - - - 2000 3000415 84 m 27

M2 NOMASTYL® PS 59 18 - - - 2000 3000416 124 m 25

N NOMASTYL® PS 70 20 - - - 2000 3000417 100 m 29

NE1 PURE NOMASTYL® PS x 40 40 - 57 - 2000 3015311 220 m 24

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

CORNICES | DECKENLEISTEN | MOULURES DE PLAFOND | PLAFONDLIJSTEN

9090
WWW.LIJSTENORNAMENT.NL



IN
D

E
X

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

NE2 PURE NOMASTYL® PS x 60 60 - 85 - 2000 3015312 120 m 25

NE3 PURE NOMASTYL® PS x 82 82 - 116 - 2000 3015313 70 m 26

NE4 PURE NOMASTYL® PS x 100 100 - 141 - 2000 3015314 110 m 26

O NOMASTYL® PS 40 20 - - - 2000 3000418 130 m 29

O16 NOMASTYL® PU 160 160 - - - - 3000778 10 sets 29

QR NOMASTYL® PS 21 21 - 29 - 2000 3000419 240 m 24

R61 ARSTYL® PU - - 15 - 420 - 3002609 3 pcs. 29

SL NOMASTYL® PS x 100 100 - 141 - 2000 3007251 76 m 26

SM NOMASTYL® PS 105 95 - 142 - 2000 3000420 36 m 26

ST2 NOMASTYL® PS x 50 50 - 71 - 2000 3007252 136 m 25

ST3 NOMASTYL® PS x 75 75 - 106 - 2000 3003180 84 m 25

ST4 NOMASTYL® PS x 130 130 - 184 - 2000 3003181 40 m 27

T4 NOMASTYL® PS x 30 20 - - - 2000 3010504 170 m 24

T40 WALLSTYL® HDPS 30 20 - - - 2000 3034709 100 m 22

TI NOMASTYL® PS 138 138 - 195 - 2000 3000421 52 m 27

TL NOMASTYL® PS 150 150 - 212 - 2000 3000422 36 m 27

WD2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 15 70 - - - 2000 3000301 42 m 28

WL4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 40 100 - - - 2000 3004384 16 m 28

WT1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 45 58 - 73 - 2000 3000303 50 m 22

WT2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 75 91 - 118 - 2000 3000304 26 m 22

WT3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 80 110 - 136 - 2000 3000305 12 m 23

WT4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 70 180 - 193 - 2000 3000306 8 m 22

WT5 WALLSTYL® HDPS 52 52 - 74 - 2000 3000307 48 m 22

WT6 WALLSTYL® HDPS 40 40 - 57 - 2000 3000308 74 m 22

WT7 WALLSTYL® HDPS 16 22 - 27 - 2000 3000309 100 m 22

WT8 WALLSTYL® HDPS 30 20 - 36 - 2000 3000310 80 m 22

WT9 WALLSTYL® HDPS 49 42 - 65 - 2000 3000311 56 m 22

WT10 WALLSTYL® HDPS 84 84 - 118 - 2000 3000312 22 m 23

WT11 WALLSTYL® HDPS 106 126 - 165 - 2000 3028379 12 m 23

WT22 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 225 - 246 - 2000 3004201 10 m 23

WT25 WALLSTYL® HDPS 78 78 - 110 - 2000 3000315 26 m 23

WT26 WALLSTYL® HDPS 75 75 - 106 - 2000 3000316 34 m 22

Z2 ARSTYL® PU 84 84 - 119 - 2000 3011658 20 m 18

Z3 ARSTYL® PU 106 74 - 129 - 2000 3011659 24 m 18

Z4 ARSTYL® PU 128 128 - 180 - 2000 3000609 32 m 18

Z5 ARSTYL® PU 128 128 - 180 - 2000 3000610 32 m 19

Z6 ARSTYL® PU 124 124 - 176 - 2000 3000611 28 m 18

Z7 ARSTYL® PU 223 97 - 244 - 2000 3000612 12 m 21

Z8 ARSTYL® PU 64 27 - 70 - 2000 3000613 52 m 17

Z9 ARSTYL® PU 72 34 - 80 - 2000 3000614 52 m 17

Z11 ARSTYL® PU 148 69 - 163 - 2000 3000616 36 m 19

Z1220 ARSTYL® PU 75 50 - 90 - 2000 3000618 40 m 17

Z1240 ARSTYL® PU 42 42 - 59 - 2000 3000619 72 m 17

Z1250 ARSTYL® PU 35 35 - 49 - 2000 3000620 96 m 17

Z14 ARSTYL® PU 86 80 - 117 - 2000 3014237 60 m 18

Z15 ARSTYL® PU 39 39 - 55 - 2000 3000622 84 m 17

Z16 ARSTYL® PU 70 50 - 86 - 2000 3000624 48 m 17

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

CORNICES | DECKENLEISTEN | MOULURES DE PLAFOND | PLAFONDLIJSTEN

x Ø
Key  | Verklaring  | Légende | Legende:

DiagonaleHauteur Largeur Epaisseur LongueurDiamètreSans primaire
Hoogte Breedte Dikte Diagonaal Lengte DoorsnedeNiet voorgeschilderd Voorgeschilderd

Avec primaire
DiagonaleHöhe Breite Dicke LängeDurchmesserNicht grundiert Grundiert

DiameterWithout primer With primer Diagonal Height Width Thickness Length 
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mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

Z17 ARSTYL® PU 79 114 - 139 - 2000 3000625 48 m 17

Z18 ARSTYL® PU 59 46 - 75 - 2000 3000626 56 m 17

Z19 ARSTYL® PU 79 79 - 112 - 2000 3000627 60 m 18

Z20 ARSTYL® PU 87 87 - 123 - 2000 3000631 40 m 18

Z21 ARSTYL® PU 101 112 - 150 - 2000 3000632 40 m 18

Z22 ARSTYL® PU 126 106 - 165 - 2000 3000633 38 m 18

Z24 ARSTYL® PU 128 128 - 180 - 2000 3000634 32 m 19

Z40 ARSTYL® PU 174 174 - 246 - 2000 3000638 14 m 20

Z41 ARSTYL® PU 174 174 - 246 - 2000 3000639 12 m 20

Z42  (2 Ecken / profile) ARSTYL® PU 174 174 - 246 - 2000 3000640 1 set 20

Z51 ARSTYL® PU 150 150 - 212 - 2000 3000641 16 m 19

Z52 ARSTYL® PU 75 75 - 106 - 2000 3000642 50 m 17

Z61 ARSTYL® PU 158 15 - - - 2000 3002607 22 m 29

FD2S WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 15 - - - 2000 3028380 26 m 36

FD3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 20 - - - 2000 3000439 28 m 36

FL9 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 8 - - - 2000 3003762 32 m 36

FT1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 13 - - - 2000 3012614 52 m 35

FT2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 58 13 - - - 2000 3012615 34 m 35

R61 ARSTYL® PU - - 15 - 420 - 3002609 3 pcs. 34

SP1 ARSTYL® PU 28 9 - - - 2000 3000692 160 m 33

SP2 ARSTYL® PU 22 9 - - - 2000 3000693 200 m 33

SP2-5 ARSTYL® PU 152 152 - - - - 3002454 10 sets 33

SP3 ARSTYL® PU 23 13 - - - 2000 3000694 160 m 33

SP3-4 ARSTYL® PU 153 153 - - - - 3000774 10 sets 33

T40 WALLSTYL® HDPS 30 20 - - - 2000 3034709 100 m 35

W1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 55 18 - - - 2000 3013423 60 m 35

WD1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 65 15 - - - 2000 3000300 46 m 36

WD2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 70 15 - - - 2000 3000301 42 m 36

WD3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 70 15 - - - 2000 3000302 52 m 36

WD4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 58 12 - - - 2000 3013824 64 m 35

WD5 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 10 - - - 2000 3038496 72 m 35

WL1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 18 - - - 2000 3004385 98 m 35

WL2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 40 20 - - - 2000 3004386 72 m 35

WL3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 16 - - - 2000 3004387 96 m 35

WL4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 40 - - - 2000 3004384 16 m 36

WL5 WALLSTYL® HDPS 85 16 - - - 2000 3003107 38 m 36

WL6 WALLSTYL® HDPS 75 22 - - - 2000 3004388 40 m 36

WL7 WALLSTYL® HDPS 25 13 - - - 2000 3028295 160 m 35

WO1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 18 - - - 2000 3004389 98 m 35

WO2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 18 - - - 2000 3003108 98 m 35

Z1 ARSTYL® PU 105 40 - - - 2000 3000606 42 m 34

Z10 ARSTYL® PU 38 18 - - - 2000 3000615 100 m 33

Z101 ARSTYL® PU 200 200 - - - - 3011831 5 sets 33

Z102 ARSTYL® PU 200 200 - - - - 3011832 5 sets 33

Z103 ARSTYL® PU 145 145 - - - - 3011833 5 sets 33

Z104 ARSTYL® PU 107 245 - - - - 3011834 5 sets 33

Z12 ARSTYL® PU 125 14 - - - 2000 3011660 30 m 34

Z13 ARSTYL® PU 80 22 - - - 2000 3000621 40 m 34

Z1550 ARSTYL® PU 80 19 - - - 2000 3000623 46 m 34

Z30 ARSTYL® PU 80 22 - - - 2000 3000635 40 m 34

Z31 ARSTYL® PU 80 21 - - - 2000 3000636 40 m 34

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

PANEL MOULDINGS | WANDLEISTEN | CIMAISES | WANDLIJSTEN
CHAIR RAILS | WANDLEISTEN | CIMAISES | WANDLIJSTEN

CORNICES | DECKENLEISTEN | MOULURES DE PLAFOND | PLAFONDLIJSTEN

9292
WWW.LIJSTENORNAMENT.NL



IN
D

E
X

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

FB1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 60 13 - - - 2000 3012612 34 m 41

FB2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 13 - - - 2000 3012613 20 m 42

FD1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 15 - - - 2000 3000437 30 m 42

FD2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 15 - - - 2000 3000438 26 m 42

FD2S WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 15 - - - 2000 3028380 26 m 42

FD7 WALLSTYL® HDPS 70 18 - - - 2000 3010220 34 m 41

FD11 WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 18 - - - 2000 3010225 22 m 42

FD15 WALLSTYL® HDPS 150 18 - - - 2000 3038146 16 m 42

FD15S WALLSTYL® HDPS 150 18 - - - 2000 3037453 16 m 43

FD20 WALLSTYL® HDPS 200 18 - - - 2000 3011974 12 m 43

FD21 WALLSTYL® HDPS 130 20 - - - 2000 3000440 24 m 42

FD22 WALLSTYL® HDPS 130 18 - - - 2000 3000441 24 m 43

FL1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 80 13 - - - 2000 3040932 42 m 41

FL2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 120 15 - - - 2000 3013706 26 m 42

FL3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 55 17 - - - 2000 3004394 80 m 41

FL4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 150 20 - - - 2000 3013707 12 m 43

FL5 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 20 - - - 2000 3028043 24 m 42

FL6 WALLSTYL® HDPS 19 12 - - - 2000 3004397 180 m 41

FL9 WALLSTYL® HDPS 100 8 - - - 2000 3003762 32 m 42

FL10 WALLSTYL® HDPS 50 8 - - - 2000 3040885 64 m 41

FL17 WALLSTYL® HDPS 170 18 - - - 2000 3041625 14 m 43

FO1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 120 15 - - - 2000 3013741 26 m 42

FT1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 38 13 - - - 2000 3012614 52 m 41

FT2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 58 13 - - - 2000 3012615 34 m 41

WT7 WALLSTYL® HDPS 16 22 - - - 2000 3000309 100 m 41

WT8 WALLSTYL® HDPS 30 20 - - - 2000 3000310 80 m 41

FB1F WALLSTYL® HDPS finished RAL9016 60 13 - - - 2000 3013088 34 m 44

FB2F WALLSTYL® HDPS finished RAL9016 100 13 - - - 2000 3013090 20 m 44

FT1F WALLSTYL® HDPS finished RAL9016 38 13 - - - 2000 3013091 52 m 44

FT2F WALLSTYL® HDPS finished RAL9016 58 13 - - - 2000 3013093 34 m 44

W1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 55 18 - - - 2000 3013423 60 m 37

WG1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 79 10 - - - 2440 3000326 29,28 m 37

WG2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 92,5 15 - - - 2440 3000327 19,52 m 37

Z32 ARSTYL® PU 80 22 - - - 2000 3000637 40 m 34

Z61 ARSTYL® PU 158 15 - - - 2000 3002607 22 m 34

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

WAINSCOTTING | WANDVERKLEIDUNG | LAMBRIS | LAMBRISERING

CHAIR RAILS | WANDLEISTEN | CIMAISES | WANDLIJSTEN

SKIRTINGS | SOCKELLEISTEN | PLINTHES | PLINTEN   

SKIRTINGS | SOCKELLEISTEN | PLINTHES | PLINTEN   
FINISHED SKIRTINGS | ENDBESCHICHTETE SOCKELLEISTEN | PLINTHES AVEC PEINTURE DE FINITION | GELAKTE PLINTEN

N E W

x Ø
Key  | Verklaring  | Légende | Legende:

DiagonaleHauteur Largeur Epaisseur LongueurDiamètreSans primaire
Hoogte Breedte Dikte Diagonaal Lengte DoorsnedeNiet voorgeschilderd Voorgeschilderd

Avec primaire
DiagonaleHöhe Breite Dicke LängeDurchmesserNicht grundiert Grundiert

DiameterWithout primer With primer Diagonal Height Width Thickness Length 
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Z1220 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 75 50 - 90 - 2000 3044331 30 m 50

Z1240 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 42 42 - 59 - 2000 3000592 30 m 50

Z15 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 39 39 - 55 - 2000 3000594 38 m 50

Z16 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 70 50 - 86 - 2000 3002502 30 m 50

Z18 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 59 46 - 75 - 2000 3000596 32 m 50

Z19 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 79 79 - 112 - 2000 3000597 16 m 50

FL1 FLEX WALLSTYL® PU 80 13 - - - 2000 3000726 36 m 51

FL2 FLEX WALLSTYL® PU 120 15 - - - 2000 3016327 14 m 51

Z1 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 105 40 - - - 2000 3000590 10 m 50

Z10 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 38 18 - - - 2000 3000591 30 m 50

Z13 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 80 22 - - - 2000 3000593 24 m 50

Z30 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 80 22 - - - 2000 3000598 24 m 50

Z31 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 80 21 - - - 2000 3000599 24 m 50

Z32 FLEX ARSTYL® PU 80 22 - - - 2000 3000600 24 m 50

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

AD22 ARSTYL® PU 225 100 - 246 - 2000 3041263 20 m 58

AD23 ARSTYL® PU 185 115 - 218 - 2000 3041264 26 m 58

IL1 ARSTYL® PU 70 50 - 86 - 2000 3016535 48 m 57

IL2 ARSTYL® PU 105 50 - 114 - 2000 3016536 40 m 57

IL3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 50 33 - 60 - 2000 3037957 60 m 57

IL4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 60 36 - 69 - 2000 3037958 48 m 57

IL5 ARSTYL® PU 50 50 - 66 - 2000 3038573 36 m 56

IL6 ARSTYL® PU 92 50 - 103 - 2000 3038574 28 m 56

IL7 MEMORY ARSTYL® PU 92 50 - 103 - 2000 3038575 28 m 56

IL8 ARSTYL® PU 150 50 - 157 - 2000 3038578 14 m 56

IL9 MEMORY ARSTYL® PU 150 50 - 157 - 2000 3038579 16 m 56

IL10 WALLSTYL® HDPS 80 23 - - - 2000 3042071 28 m 59

IL11 WALLSTYL® HDPS 80 20 - - - 2000 3042072 26 m 59

IL12 WALLSTYL® HDPS 25 20 - - - 2000 3044366 60 m 55

L3 ARSTYL® PU 173 145 - 226 - 2000 3000603 16 m 58

W1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 55 18 - - - 2000 3013423 60 m 58

WT3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 80 110 - 136 - 2000 3000305 12 m 58

WT4 WALLSTYL® HDPS 70 180 - 193 - 2000 3000306 8 m 58

Z1220 ARSTYL® PU 75 50 - 90 - 2000 3000618 40 m 58

Z16 ARSTYL® PU 70 50 - 86 - 2000 3000624 48 m 58

CF1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 22 - - - 2000 3015801 36 m 46

CF2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 22 - - - 2000 3027235 36 m 46

CF2S WALLSTYL® HDPS 110 22 - - - 2000 3038302 36 m 46

CF3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 120 22 - - - 2000 3027236 38 m 46

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

LIGHTING PROFILES | LICHTLEISTEN | PROFILÉS POUR ÉCLAIRAGE | PROFIELEN VOOR VERLICHTING
INDIRECT LIGHTING | INDIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG | ECLAIRAGE INDIRECT | INDIRECTE VERLICHTUNG

FLEXIBLE CORNICES | FLEXIBLE DECKENLEISTEN | MOULURES DE PLAFOND FLEXIBLES | FLEXIBLE PLAFONDLIJSTEN
FLEXIBLE PROFILES | FLEXIBLE LEISTEN | PROFILÉS FLEXIBLES | FLEXIBLE PROFIELEN

FLEXIBLE SKIRTINGS | FLEXIBLE SOCKELLEISTEN | PLINTHES FLEXIBLES | FLEXIBLE PLINTEN

FLEXIBLE CHAIR RAILS | FLEXIBLE WANDLEISTEN | CIMAISES FLEXIBLES | FLEXIBLE WANDLIJSTEN

COVER SKIRTINGS | ABDECKSOCKELLEISTEN | SURPLINTHES DE RÉNOVATION | OVERZETPLINTEN

N E W

N E W
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D
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L1 ARSTYL® PU 150 150 - 212 - 2000 3000601 16 m 61

L2 ARSTYL® PU 200 250 - 320 - 2000 3000602 6 m 61

L4 ARSTYL® PU 100 100 - 141 - 2000 3016328 22 m 61

L5 ARSTYL® PU 200 200 - 283 - 2000 3016329 6 m 61

LED Clip - Other x - - - - - - 3016623 10 bags 58

Reflexion Tape - Other x - - - - - - 3000996 24 pcs. 58

BUMP ARSTYL® PU 380 - 43 - - 1135 3012864 3 pcs. 74

CORAL ARSTYL® PU 380 329 25 - - - 3015485 6 pcs. 70

CUBE ARSTYL® PU 350 - 24 - - 1135 3012861 6 pcs. 74

DOMINO ARSTYL® PU 380 - 38 - - 1135 3012860 4 pcs. 73

FLOWER ARSTYL® PU 380 - 28 - - 1135 3025673 5 pcs. 73

ICON ARSTYL® PU 380 - 45 - - 1135 3012863 3 pcs. 73

LIQUID ARSTYL® PU 380 - 28,5 - - 1135 3012865 6 pcs. 73

PUZZLE ARSTYL® PU 380 380 31 - - - 3044537 6 pcs. 71

PYRAMID ARSTYL® PU 190 - 18,5 - - 1135 3044330 6 pcs. 73

RAY ARSTYL® PU 320 550 33 - - - 3015487 6 pcs. 70

SQUARE ARSTYL® PU 380 - 30 - - 1135 3014270 5 pcs. 73

WAVE ARSTYL® PU 380 - 18,5 - - 1135 3012866 7 pcs. 73

WING ARSTYL® PU 175 250 25 - - - 3015486 10 pcs. 70

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

L1 ARSTYL® PU 150 150 - 212 - 2000 3000601 16 m 65

L2 ARSTYL® PU 200 250 - 320 - 2000 3000602 6 m 65

L3 ARSTYL® PU 173 145 - 226 - 2000 3000603 16 m 65

L4 ARSTYL® PU 100 100 - 141 - 2000 3016328 22 m 65

L5 ARSTYL® PU 200 200 - 283 - 2000 3016329 6 m 65

Z20 ARSTYL® PU 87 87 - 123 - 2000 3000631 40 m 58

Light Baseboard Master WALLSTYL® Other x 60 16 - - - 2000 3015301 1 pc. 60

Light Baseboard Slave WALLSTYL® Other x 60 16 - - - 2000 3015302 1 pc. 60

Light Frame Complete ARSTYL® Other x 360 16 - - - 1113 3015304 1 pc. 60

Light Frame Empty ARSTYL® Other x 360 16 - - - 1113 3015303 1 pc. 60

FUNCTIONAL PROFILES | FUNKTIONALE LEISTEN | PROFILÉS FONCTIONNELS | FUNCTIONELE PROFIELEN
CORNER PROFILES | KANTENSCHUTZPROFILE | PROFILÉS DE COIN | HOEKPROFILEN

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

DIRECT LIGHTING | DIREKTE BELEUCHTUNG | ECLAIRAGE DIRECT | DIRECTE VERLICHTUNG

ACCESSOIRIES | ZUBEHÖR | ACCESSOIRES  | TOEBEHOREN

DESIGN ELEMENTS | DESIGN ELEMENTE | ÉLEMENTS DÉCORATIFS | DECORATIEVE ELEMENTEN
WALL PANELS | WANDELEMENTE | PANNEAUX MURAUX | WANDPANELEN

FUNCTIONAL PROFILES | FUNKTIONALE LEISTEN | PROFILÉS FONCTIONNELS | FUNCTIONELE PROFIELEN

N E W

N E W

WE1 WALLSTYL® HDPS 30 30 - - - 2000 3004409 70 m 64

WE2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 36 36 - - - 2000 3037956 34 m 64

x Ø
Key  | Verklaring  | Légende | Legende:

DiagonaleHauteur Largeur Epaisseur LongueurDiamètreSans primaire
Hoogte Breedte Dikte Diagonaal Lengte DoorsnedeNiet voorgeschilderd Voorgeschilderd

Avec primaire
DiagonaleHöhe Breite Dicke LängeDurchmesserNicht grundiert Grundiert

DiameterWithout primer With primer Diagonal Height Width Thickness Length 
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WB2 WALLSTYL® HDPS 162 100 - - - - 3038551 1 set 78

WB3 WALLSTYL® HDPS 162 100 - - - - 3038552 1 set 78

WD2-2200 WALLSTYL® HDPS 70 15 - - - 2200 3007189 46,2 m 78

WL6-2200 WALLSTYL® HDPS 75 22 - - - 2200 3038733 44 m 78

PB1 ARSTYL® PU 551 359 85 - - - 3000720 1 pc. 79

PB2 ARSTYL® PU 744 245 54 - - - 3000721 1 pc. 79

PC1 ARSTYL® PU 135 362 54 - - - 3000722 1 pc. 79

PC2 ARSTYL® PU 224 330 96 - - - 3000723 1 pc. 79

PP1 ARSTYL® PU - 250 27 - - 2020 3000724 1 pc. 79

PP2 ARSTYL® PU - 170 21 - - 2020 3000725 1 pc. 79

CR5 ARSTYL® PU - - 60 - 550 - 3011481 1 pc. 74

CS5 ARSTYL® PU 550 550 60 - - - 3011482 1 pc. 74

R1 ARSTYL® PU 310 605 38 - - - 3000531 3 pcs. 75

R5 ARSTYL® PU - - 53 - 400 - 3000534 3 pcs. 75

R6 ARSTYL® PU - - 50 - 420 - 3000535 3 pcs. 75

R8 ARSTYL® PU - - 55 - 495 - 3000537 3 pcs. 75

R9 ARSTYL® PU - - 40 - 530 - 3000538 3 pcs. 75

R10 ARSTYL® PU - - 52 - 600 - 3000539 3 pcs. 76

R11 ARSTYL® PU - - 70 - 660 - 3000540 3 pcs. 76

R12 ARSTYL® PU - - 48 - 825 - 3000541 1 pc. 76

R13 ARSTYL® PU 100 100 20 - - - 3011827 5 sets 75

R14 ARSTYL® PU - - 50 - 340 - 3000544 3 pcs. 75

R15 ARSTYL® PU - - 60 - 560 - 3000548 3 pcs. 75

R1520 ARSTYL® PU - - 32 - 400 - 3000547 3 pcs. 75

R16 ARSTYL® PU - - 40 - 480 - 3000549 3 pcs. 75

R17 ARSTYL® PU - - 12 - 80 - 3011828 5 sets 75

R18 ARSTYL® PU - - 65 - 600 - 3000551 3 pcs. 76

R20 ARSTYL® PU - - 55 - 755 - 3000552 3 pcs. 76

R24 ARSTYL® PU - - 35 - 770 - 3000555 3 pcs. 76

R25 ARSTYL® PU - - 80 - 965 - 3000556 1 pc. 76

R61 ARSTYL® PU - - 15 - 420 - 3002609 3 pcs. 75

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

PILASTERS | PILASTER | PILASTRES | PILASTERS

DOOR FRAMES | TÜRUMRAHMUNGEN | ENCADREMENTS DE PORTES | DEUROMLIJSTINGEN

CEILING ROSES | ROSETTEN | ROSACES | ROZETTEN
DESIGN ELEMENTS | DESIGN ELEMENTE | ÉLEMENTS DÉCORATIFS | DECORATIEVE ELEMENTEN
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IN
D

E
X

MA20 DOMOSTYL® PU 180 35 - - - 2000 3000711 10 m 86

MA21 DOMOSTYL® PU 120 25 - - - 2000 3000712 18 m 86

MA22 DOMOSTYL® PU 150 30 - - - 2000 3000713 12 m 86

MA60 DOMOSTYL® PU 210 20 - - - 2000 3004211 18 m 86

FA10 DOMOSTYL® PU 125 100 - - - 2000 3000695 12 m 86

FA11 DOMOSTYL® PU 140 70 - - - 2000 3000696 14 m 86

FA12 DOMOSTYL® PU 90 60 - - - 2000 3000697 16 m 86

FA13 DOMOSTYL® PU 140 60 - - - 2000 3000698 20 m 86

FA14 DOMOSTYL® PU 80 60 - - - 2000 3000699 14 m 86

FA15 DOMOSTYL® PU 75 65 - - - 1830 3000700 28 m 86

MA1 DOMOSTYL® PU 140 30 - - - 2000 3000701 16 m 85

MA2 DOMOSTYL® PU 70 18 - - - 2000 3000702 56 m 85

MA3 DOMOSTYL® PU 135 25 - - - 2000 3000703 20 m 85

MA10 DOMOSTYL® PU 180 45 - - - 2000 3000704 16 m 85

MA11 DOMOSTYL® PU 150 40 - - - 2000 3000705 10 m 85

MA12 DOMOSTYL® PU 120 30 - - - 2000 3000706 18 m 85

MA13 DOMOSTYL® PU 140 50 - - - 2000 3013781 10 m 85

MA14 DOMOSTYL® PU 130 40 - - - 2000 3000708 12 m 85

MA15 DOMOSTYL® PU 200 35 - - - 2000 3000709 20 m 85

MA16 DOMOSTYL® PU 100 30 - - - 2000 3000710 20 m 85

NA DOMOSTYL® PU 70 20 - - - 2000 3000714 56 m 85

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

BA10 DOMOSTYL® PU 250 375 45 - - - 3007473 15 pcs. 87

BA11 DOMOSTYL® PU 250 250 45 - - - 3010282 20 pcs. 87

SA1 DOMOSTYL® PU 290 240 65 - - - 3000737 2 pcs. 87

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

FACADE DECORATION | FASSADENGESTALTUNG | DÉCORATION DE FAÇADE | GEVELDECORATIE
DOOR AND WINDOW FRAMES | TÜR- UND FENSTERUMRAHNUNGEN | ENCADREMENTS DE PORTES ET DE FENÊTRES | 
DEUR- EN RAAMOMLIJSTINGEN

STRING COURSES | GESIMSBAND | BANDEAUX DE FAÇADE | GEVELOMLIJSTING 

WINDOW SILLS | FENSTERBÄNKE | NEZ D‘APPUIS DE FENÊTRES | VENSTERBANKEN

STONES | BOSSENSTEINE | PIERRES DE BOSSAGE | HOEKSTENEN

x Ø
Key  | Verklaring  | Légende | Legende:

DiagonaleHauteur Largeur Epaisseur LongueurDiamètreSans primaire
Hoogte Breedte Dikte Diagonaal Lengte DoorsnedeNiet voorgeschilderd Voorgeschilderd

Avec primaire
DiagonaleHöhe Breite Dicke LängeDurchmesserNicht grundiert Grundiert

DiameterWithout primer With primer Diagonal Height Width Thickness Length 
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ADEXFIX 310 ml - - x - - - - - - 3003756 24 pcs. 89

ADEFIX PLUS 290 ml - - x - - - - - - 3003755 12 pcs. 89

DOMOSTYL® HYBRID 
290 ml

- - x - - - - - - 3000978 12 pcs. 89

EXTENSION WALLS FOR 
VARIO

- - x - - - - - - 3001009 20 pcs. 89

MITRE BOX AD - - x - - - - - - 3015199 1 pc. 89

MITRE BOX VARIO - - x - - - - - - 3001008 1 pc. 89

PROTRACTOR - - x - - - - - - 3007710 25 pcs. 89

SAW 50 CM - - x - - - - - - 3001013 6 pcs. 89

SAW 60 CM - - x - - - - - - 3001012 6 pcs. 89

SAW 48 CM - - x - - - - - - 3003766 50 pcs. 89

SPATULA - - x - - - - - - 3007709 10 pcs. 89

TOOL BOX VARIO - - x - - - - - - 3001017 1 pc. 89

mm
Ø

mmm
m

mm m
m

mm

Name
Name
Nom 
Naam

Range
Range
Gamme  
Gamma

Material
Matériau
Material
Materiaal

Primer
Couche primaire
Grundierung  
Grondverf 

  Item Nr.
Artikel Nr.
Nr. article
Artikel nr.

Quantity per box
Inhalt / Karton 
Contenu / carton
Aantal per carton

ACCESSORIES | ZUBEHÖR | ACCESSOIRES | TOEBEHOREN
GLUE | KLEBER | COLLE | LIJM

TOOLS | WERKZEUG | ACCESSOIRES | TOEBEHOREN
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INTERIOR DECORATION ADEFIX® ADEFIX®PLUS ADEFIX® ADEFIX® PLUS ADEFIX®

NOMASTYL® • • •

Cornices | Deckenleisten | Moulures | Plafondlijsten  < 8 cm • • •

Cornices | Deckenleisten | Moulures | Plafondlijsten ≥ 8 cm • • •

LIGHTING • • •

Chair Rails | Wandleisten | Cimaises | Wandlijsten < 8 cm • • •

Chair Rails | Wandleisten | Cimaises | Wandlijsten ≥ 8 cm • • •

Skirtings | Sockelleisten | Plinthes | Plinten  < 8 cm • • •

Skirtings | Sockelleisten | Plinthes | Plinten ≥ 8 cm • • •

Cover Skirtings | Overzetplinten | Surplinthes | Abdecksockelleisten • • •

FLEX • • •

CORNICES | DECKENLEISTEN | MOULURES | PLAFONDLIJSTEN < 80 mm 6 - 8 m

80 - 130 mm 4 - 5 m

> 130 mm 2 - 3 m

CHAIR RAILS | WANDLEISTEN | CIMAISES | WANDLIJSTEN < 80 mm 6 - 8 m

80 - 100 mm 4 - 5 m

> 100 mm 2 - 3 m

SKIRTINGS | SOCKELLEISTEN | PLINTHES | PLINTEN < 80 mm 6 - 8 m

80 - 150 mm 4 - 5 m

> 150 mm 2 - 3 m

CEILING ROSES | ROSETTEN | ROSACES | ROZETTEN Ø < 100 mm 14 - 18 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

Ø 100 - 250 mm 8 - 10 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

Ø 251 - 530 mm 4 - 7 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

Ø > 530 mm 2 - 3 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

WALL PANELS Height / Höhe / Hauteur / Hoogte > 300mm 4 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

PYRAMID 8 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

WALL TILES CORAL / RAY / PUZZLE 6 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

WING 10 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

CURVES | ECKEN  | COINS | HOEKEN Z101 / Z102 / Z103 / Z104 / O16 10 - 12 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

SP2-5 / SP3-4 17 - 20 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

FACADE PROFILES  | FASSADENGESTALTUNG  | DÉCORATION DE FAÇADE 

| GEVELDECORATIE 

< 75 mm 4 - 5 m

≥ 75 mm 1,5 - 3 m

STONES | BOSSENSTEINE  | PIERRES DE BOSSAGE | HOEKSTENEN BA10 / BA11 / SA1 5 pcs. / St. / pcs. / st.

DOMOSTYL® • • •

Ceiling Roses | Rosetten | Rosaces | Rozetten • • •

GLUE
KLEBER
COLLE
LIJM

COVING EDGES AND JOINTS
STOSS- UND GEHRUNGSBEREICHE

ONGLETS ET RACCORDS
STOOT- EN VERSTEKVOEGEN 

Remark : joints width 3 mm | Remark : 3 mm voeg | 
Joint de 3 mm | 3 mm Fuge

FILLER
VERFUGUNG UND SPACHTELUNG

ENDUIT 
PLAMUURSEL

GLUE
LIJM

COLLE
KLEBER

COVING EDGES AND JOINTS 
STOOT- EN VERSTEKVOEGEN 

ONGLETS ET RACCORDS
STOSS- UND GEHRUNGSBEREICHE

FILLER
PLAMUURSEL

ENDUIT 
VERFUGUNG UND SPACHTELUNG

FACADE DECORATION DOMOSTYL HYBRID DOMOSTYL HYBRID DOMOSTYL HYBRID

Wall Tiles | Wall Panels
Wandelemente | Panneaux muraux | Wandpaneelen •

Butt joint areas must be not glued or grouted.
Stoßfugenbereiche dürfen nicht verklebt oder verfugt werden. 

Ne pas coller ni enduire au niveau des joints 
De stootvoegen mogen niet gelijmd of gevoegd worden.

Filling, only to ceiling or wall.
Verfugung, nur zur Decke oder Wand.

Jointoiement, uniquement au plafond ou au mur. 
Voegen, alleen aan het plafond of aan de muur.

REMARKS: Non-absorbent surfaces, skirting in damp room, gluing with ADEFIX® PLUS. LIQUID, WAVE with tile crosses (min. joint width 1-2) / BEMERKUNGEN: Nicht saugfähige Untergründe, 
Fußleisten in Feuchträumen mit ADEFIX® PLUS kleben. LIQUID, WAVE mit Fliesenkreuzen verarbeiten (min. 1-2 mm Fugenbreite) / REMARQUES: Supports non absorbants, plinthes dans les 
pièces humides, coller avec ADEFIX® PLUS. LIQUID, WAVE avec croisillons de carrelage (largeur de joint min. 1-2 mm) / OPMERKINGEN: Niet-absorberende ondergronden, plinten in vochtige 
ruimtes met ADEFIX® PLUS lijmen. LIQUID, WAVE met tegelkruisen (min. voegbreedte 1-2 mm) .

Always observe instruction manual and data sheet / Montage-instructies en technische fiche altijd in acht nemen / Toujours respecter les instructions de montage et la fiche technique / Immer 
Montageanleitung und Datenblatt beachten

Number of coving edges and joints per cartridge / Anzahl Stoß- und Gehrungsbereiche pro Kartusche / Nombre d'onglets et raccords par cartouche / Antaal stoot- en verstekvoegen per koker: 65

GLUE CONSUMPTION PER APPLICATION | KLEBERVERBRAUCH PRO ANWENDUNG |
CONSOMMATION DE COLLE PAR APPLICATION | LIJMVERBRUIK PER TOEPASSING

GLUE CONSUMPTION PER CARTRIDGE | KLEBERVERBRAUCH PRO KARTUSCHE | LIJMVERBRUIK PER KOKER | 
CONSOMMATION DE COLLE PAR CARTOUCHE
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THE NOËL & MARQUET ENDCONSUMER LEAFLET
DIE VERBRAUCHERINFORMATION VON NOËL & MARQUET

LE DÉPLIANT CONSOMMATEUR DE NOËL & MARQUET

DE CONSUMENTENFOLDER VAN NOËL & MARQUET

THE NOËL & MARQUET GENERAL CATALOGUE
DER NOËL & MARQUET GESAMTKATALOG

LE CATALOGUE NOËL & MARQUET

DE CATALOGUS VAN NOËL & MARQUET
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WITH NUMEROUS INSPIRATIONS,
THE STORY OF NOËL & MARQUET,

AND MUCH MORE.

BEST OF PRODUCT OVERVIEW
AND DESIGN INSPIRATIONS.
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noel-marquet.com
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Gert-Noël-Straße
4731 Eynatten
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valyu GmbH, Düsseldorf / Montabaur, www.valyu.de / NMC

Printing 
Kliemo Printing, Eupen, www.kliemo.be

IMPRINT
IMPRESSUM
COLOPHON 
COLOFON 

Dimensions of our products are subject to production tolerances: Height and width of +/- 5 %, 
Length +/- 5mm.
All models and names are protected. All rights reserved by NMC SA, Belgium. The products 
in this catalogue are described according to the latest information at the time of printing. NMC 
reserves the right to make changes without notice. Colour reproductions can only serve as an 
indication and are not a point of reference and do not constitute a reference sample. 

Abmessungen unserer Produkte unterliegen folgenden Produktionstoleranzen: Höhe und  
Breite +/- 5%, Länge +/- 5 mm.
Alle Modelle und Namen sind geschützt. Alle Rechte bei NMC SA, Belgium. Die Produkte in 
diesem Katalog entsprechen dem Stand zum Zeitpunkt der Drucklegung. NMC behält sich 
spätere Änderungen auch ohne Ankündigung vor. Alle Farbwiedergaben können nur eine 
Orientierung sein und sind keine Referenzmuster.

Les dimensions de nos produits sont soumises à des tolérances de production de hauteur et 
largeur +/- 5%, longueur +/- 5 mm.
Tous les modèles et noms sont protégés. Tous droits réservés – NMC SA, Belgique. Les produits de 
ce catalogue correspondent à leur état au moment de l’impression. NMC se réserve le droit de 
les modifier ultérieurement, même sans annonce préalable. Tous les rendus de couleurs servent 
seulement de repères et ne constituent en aucun cas des échantillons de référence.

De afmetingen van onze producten zijn onderworpen aan een tolerantie in de productie van 
hoogte en breedte +/- 5%, lengte +/- 5 mm.
Alle modellen en namen zijn beschermd. Alle rechten voorbehouden - NMC NV, België.
De producten in deze catalogus stemmen overeen met hun toestand bij het ter perse gaan.
NMC behoudt zich het recht voor om ze nadien te wijzigen, zelfs zonder voorafgaande 
kennisgeving. Alle kleurenreproducties dienen uitsluitend als voorbeeld en zijn in geen geval 
bindend.

Subject to changes – errors excepted. | Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. | Sous réserve de 
modifications et d’erreurs. | Onder voorbehoud van wijzigingen en fouten.

Version  |  Stand  |  Version  |  Versie 01.2021
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CONTACT
KONTAKT
CONTACT
CONTACT 

BENELUX
NMC SA / AG
Gert-Noël-Straße
B - 4731 Eynatten
T +32 87 85 85 00
F +32 87 85 85 11
info@nmc.eu

DEUTSCHLAND
NMC Deutschland GmbH
Weiherhausstraße 8 b
D - 64646 Heppenheim
T +49 62 52 967 - 0
info@nmc-deutschland.de

Free sample service  |  Kostenloser Musterservice  |  Service Echantillons Gratuits  |  Gratis sample service

On request we will send you samples from our NOËL & MARQUET range quickly and free of charge.
Send us your sample request by e-mail to: josephine.tossings@nmc.be (for Benelux) or verkauf.deco@nmc-deutschland.de 
(for Germany) or contact the sales representative responsible for your region.

Auf Wunsch senden wir Ihnen schnell und kostenlos Muster aus unserem NOËL & MARQUET -Sortiment zu.
Senden Sie uns Ihren Musterwunsch per E-Mail an: josephine.tossings@nmc.be (für Benelux) oder
verkauf.deco@nmc-deutschland.de (für Deutschland) oder kontaktieren Sie den für Ihre Region zuständigen
Außendienstler.

Sur simple demande, nous vous adressons rapidement et sans aucun frais des échantillons de notre assortiment 
NOËL & MARQUET.
Envoyez-nous votre demande d'échantillon par courrier électronique à Joséphine Tossings: josephine.tossings@nmc.be ou 
contactez votre délégué commercial.

Op verzoek sturen wij u snel en gratis monsters van ons NOËL & MARQUET assortiment.
Stuur ons uw monsteraanvraag per e-mail naar: Josephine Tossings: josephine.tossings@nmc.be of neem contact op
met de vertegenwoordiger die verantwoordelijk is voor uw regio.

FROM BELGIUM WITH LOVE ...
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CREATE UNIQUE LIVING S P A C E S
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